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Interest & Estimated

Dividend Summary CommSec ),

1 JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

SHARES - 330016 - HIN 23439590 B\U . ‘\/
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + MRS GINA COUNDOURIS <COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

ESTIMATED DIVIDEND SUMMARY
ALL - ARISTOCRAT LEISURE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

28-Nov-2019  17-Dec-2019  Final $0.3400 500 $0.00 $170.00 $170.00 $72.86
29-May-2019  02-Jul-2019  Interim $0.2200 500 $0.00 $110.00 $110.00 $47.14
Sub Total $0.00 $280.00 $280.00 $120.00

ALU - ALTIUM LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Frahking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

28-Feb-2020 25-Mar-2020  Interim $0.2000 300 $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00
Sub Total $60.00 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00

AMC - AMCOR PLC CDI 1:1 {CDI 1:1 FOREIGN EXEMPT NYSE)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

27-May-2020  17-Jun-2020  Interim $0.1770 2,350 $415.95 $0.00 $415.95 $0.00
03-Mar-2020  24-Mar-2020  Interim $0.1710 2,350 $401.85 $0.00 $401.85 $0.00
27-Nov-2019  17-Dec-2019  Interim $0.1670 1,500 $250.50 $0.00 $250.50 $0.00
10-Sep-2018  08-Oct-2019  Final $0.1773 1,500 $265.88 $0.00 $265.88 $0.00
Sub Total $1,334.18 $0.00 $1.334.18 $0.00

(5]

ASIA - BETA ASIATECH TIGERS ETF UNITS (EXCHANGE TRADED FUND UNITS FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

02-Jan-2020  17-Jan-2020 Interim $0.0299 1,300 $38.90 $0.00 $38.90 $0.00
Sub Total $38.90 $0.00 $38.90 $0.00

BLD - BORAL LIMITED. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

30-Aug-2019  01-Oct-2019  Final $0.1350 3,000 $202.50 $202.50 $405.00 $86.79
Sub Total $202.50 $202.50 $405.00 $86.79

CETF - VANECK CHINA A50 ETF UNITS (EXCHANGE TRADED FUND UNITS FULLY PAID)

&

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

24-Dec-2019  16-Jan-2020  Final $0.7570 130 $98.41 $0.00 $98.41 $0.00
Sub Total $98.41 $0.00 $98.41 $0.00

Generated 05 January 2021 Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary Page 1 0f 8



Interest & Estimated
Dividend Summary

1 JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

CGC - COSTA GROUP HOLDINGS FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units
"~ Date per share

12-Mar-2020  08-Apr-2020  Firal $0.0200 5,000

Sub Total

COH - COCHLEAR LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share
24-Mar-2020  17-Apr-2020  Interim $1.6000 100
Sub Total
CSL - CSL LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)
Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share
11-Mar-2020  09-Apr-2020  Interim $1.4713 50
10-8ep-2019  11-Oct-2019  Final $1.4545 50
Sub Total

DCG - DECMIL GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share
05-8ep-2019  27-8ep-2019  Final $0.0200 13,000
Sub Total
ELD - ELDERS LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)
Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share
18-Nov-2019  13-Dec-2019  Final $0.0900 2,299
Sub Total

FID - FIDUCIAN GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share

28-Feb-2020 16-Mar-2020 Interim $0.1150 2,500

27-Aug-2019  11-Sep-2019  Final $0.1130 2,500

Sub Total

FXL - FLEXIGROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units
Date per share

05-Sep-2019  11-Oct-2019  Final $0.0385 5,500

Sub Total

Generated 05 January 2021
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Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary
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Interest § Estimated

Dividend Summary ConmsSec @),

1 JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

GRR - GRANGE RESOURCES. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) B\m‘q’
Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Frar;king
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit
13-Mar-2020 30-Mar-2020  Final $0.0100 70,000 $0.00 $700.00 $700.00 $300.00
10-Sep-2019  27-8gp-2019  Interim $0.0100 70,000 $0.00 $700.00 $700.00 $300.00
Sub Total $0.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $600.00

IPL - INCITEC PIVOT FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend - Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

29-Nov-2019  08-Jan-2020  Final $0.0340 4,500 $107.10 $45.90 $153.00 $19.67
04-Jun-2019  01-Jui-2019  Interim $0.0130 7,700 $100.10 $0.00 $100.10 $0.00
Sub Total $207.20 $45.90 $253.10 $19.67

JMS - JUPITER MINES. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID})

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

06-May-2020 21-May-2020  Final $0.0075 20,000 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00
06-Nov-2019  21-Nov-2019  Interim $0.0400 20,000 $800.00 $0.00 $800.00 $0.00
Sub Total $950.00 $0.00 $950.00 $0.00

MGG - MAGELLAN GLOB TRUST UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID})

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

02-Jan-2020 16-Jan-2020  Interim $0.0330 14,000 $462.00 $0.00 $462.00 $0.00
01-Jul-2019  29-Jul-2019  Final $0.0300 14,000 $420.00 $0.00 $420.00 $0.00
Sub Total $882.00 $0.00 $882.00 $0.00

MHH - MAG HIGH CONVTN TRST UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID)

] Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

02-Jan-2020 16-Jan-2020  Interim $0.0225 16,500 $371.25 $0.00 $371.25 $0.00

Sub Total $371.25 $0.00 $371.25 $0.00

MQG - MACQUARIE GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

11-Nov-2019  18-Dec-2019  Interim $2.5000 262 $393.00 $262.00 $655.00 $112.29
13-May-2019  03-Jul-2019  Final $3.6000 100 $198.00 $162.00 $360.00 $69.43
Sub Total $591.00 $424.00 $1,015.00 $181.72

Generated 05 January 2021 Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary Page 30f 8



Interest & Estimated

Dividend Summary Commsec €

1JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

NEC - NINE ENTERTAINMENT FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) S\‘7<
Ex-div date = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Frankfng )
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit
05-Mar-2020  20-Apr-2020 Interim $0.0500 18,000 $0.00 $900.00 $900.00 $385.71
26-Sep-2019  17-0ct-2019  Final $0.0500 18,000 $0.00 $900.00 $900.00 $385.71
Sub Total $0.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $771.42

ORA - ORORA LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

26-Feb-2020 09-Apr-2020  Interim $0.0650 4,000 $182.00 $78.00 $260.00 $33.43
16-Sep-2019  21-Oct-2019  Final $0.0650 4,000 $182.00 $78.00 $260.00 $33.43
Sub Total $364.00 $156.00 $520.00 $66.86

OZL - OZ MINERALS FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

11-Mar-2020  26-Mar-2020  Final $0.1500 1,200 $0.00 $180.00 $180.00 $77.14
02-Sep-2019  17-Sep-2019  Interim $0.0800 1,200 $0.00 $96.00 $96.00 $41.14
Sub Total $0.00 $276.00 $276.00 $118.28

PME - PRO MEDICUS LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

05-Mar-2020 20-Mar-2020 Interim $0.0600 870 $0.00 $52.20 $52.20 $22.37
12-Sep-2019  04-Oct-2019  Final $0.0450 870 $0.00 $39.15 $39.15 $16.78
Sub Total $0.00 $91.35 $91.35 $39.15

PNI - PINNACLE INVESTMENT FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate  Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

19-Sep-2019  04-Oct-2019  Final $0.0930 2,500 $0.00 $232.50 $232.50 $99.64
Sub Total $0.00 $232.50 $232.50 $99.64

SGR - THE STAR ENT GRP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

21-Aug-2019 26-Sep-2019  Final $0.1000 5,300 $0.00 $530.00 $530.00 $227.14
Sub Total $0.00 $530.00 $530.00 $227.14

$IQ - SMARTGRP CORPORATION FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

28-Feb-2020 16-Mar-2020  Final $0.2150 1,200 $0.00 $258.00 $258.00 $110.57
30-Aug-2019  16-Sep-2019  Interim $0.2150 1,200 $0.00 $258.00 $258.00 $110.57
Sub Total $0.00 $516.00 $516.00 $221.14

Generated 05 January 2021 Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary Page 4 0of 8



Interest & Estimated

Dividend Summary CormSec €

1 JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

S\ b

SOL - SOUL PATTINSON (W.H) FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date = Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

16-Nov-2019  09-Dec-2019  Final $0.3400 600 $0.00 $204.00 $204.00 $87.43
Sub Total $0.00 $204.00 $204.00 $97.43

SRG - SRG GLOBAL LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

10-Sep-2019  23-Oct-2019  Final $0.0050 30,000 $0.00 $150.00 $150.00 $64.29
Sub Total $0.00 $150.00 $150.00 $64.29

SSM - SERVICE STREAM FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

04-Mar-2020  19-Mar-2020 Interim $0.0400 3,500 $0.00 $140.00 $140.00 $60.00
17-Sep-2019  02-Oct-2019  Final $0.0550 3,500 $0.00 $192.50 $192.50 $82.50
Sub Total $0.00 $332.50 $332.50 $142.50

STO - SANTOS LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

25-Feb-2020 26-Mar-2020  Final $0.0757 1,589 $0.00 $120.27 $120.27 $51.54
27-Aug-2019  26-Sep-2019  Interim $0.0888 1,589 $0.00 $141.04 $141.04 $60.45
Sub Total $0.00 $261.31 $261.31 $111.99

TAH - TABCORP HOLDINGS LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

24-Feb-2020 18-Mar-2020 Interim $0.1100 3,000 $0.00 $330.00 $330.00 $141.43
21-Aug-2019 20-8ep-2019  Final $0.1100 3,000 $0.00 $330.00 $330.00 $141.43
Sub Total $0.00 $660.00 $660.00 $282.86

TCL - TRANSURBAN GROUP STAPLED (FULLY PAID ORDINARY/UNITS STAPLED SECURITIES)

Ex-divdate = Payment Type Dividend Units  Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking

Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit

® 30-Dec-2019  14-Feb-2020 Interim $0.3100 1,484 (M/\/\Lx,*V $430.36 $20.68 $460.04 $12.72
27-Jun-2019  09-Aug-2019  Final $0.3000 800 wa‘r $224.00 $16.00 $240.00 $6.86

Sub Total $654.36 $45.68 $700.04 $19.58

Generated 05 January 2021 Interest & Estimated Dividend Summary Page © of 8



Interest & Estimated

Dividend Summary CommSec @

1 JULY 2019 - 30 JUNE 2020

WTC - WISETECH GLOBAL LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) (gkn"/,
Ex-div date Payment Type Dividend Units Est. Unfranked Est. Franked Est. Total Est. Franking
Date per share Amount Amount Dividend Credit
06-Mar-2020  03-Apr-2020  Interim $0.0170 700 $0.00 $11.90 $11.90 $5.10
Sub Total $0.00 $11.90 $11.90 $5.10
$5,900.09 $9,128.30 $15,028.39 $3,912.13

ESTIMATED INTEREST RECEIVED
No data available

TOTAL $0.00

INTEREST INCOME SUMMARY

Account

CDIA - 12927342

Interest

$47.82
TOTAL $47.82

Generated 05 January 2021 Interest & Estimated Dividend Surmmary Page 6 of 8



S00019094944

S Asaﬂ'}??o% '5’5'},'?2?
antos

All comespondence and snquiries to:

BoardRoon

Smart Business Solutions
e Boardroom Pty Limited
l b 0 “0 2l | ABN 14 003 209 836
mlml GPO Box 3993
| 1 1

\ ‘ Sydney NSW 2001
{ -{_ Tel: 1300 086 259 (within Australia)
5‘ |

Tel: +61 2 8016 2832 (outside Australia)
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &

T ———— T
i
r

oél : Fax: +61 2 9279 0664
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS - | www.boardroomiimited.com.au
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> qm»‘ santos@boardroomlimited.com,au
4/10 PISA COURT | e ?
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 i 1
| g]_‘erence Number: 500019094944
" TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
Subregister: CHESS
Record Date; 28/08/2019
Payment Date: 26/09/2019

Dear Shareholder

Santos Limited has paid an interim dividend for the half year ended 30 June

was paid on the number of shares registered in your name and entitied to p
payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%

2019 of USD 0.080 per ordinary share. This dividend
articipate as at the record date 28 August 2019. This

Security Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: STO

s;‘::‘::;,:fat Dividend Amount |  Franked Unfranked | Gross Dividend | Net Dividend F?;‘;'?
Record Date per Share (AUD)  Amount (AUD) | Amount (AUD) | Payment (AUD) | Payment (AUD) (AUD)
1,589 $0.08876002 $141.04 ’ Nit $141.04 $141.04 $60.45

This dividend has been converted to AUD af the FX rate of AUD 1.00 = USD 0.67598000
The announced dividend rate of USD 0.080 is equivalent to AUD 0.08876002

To update your TFN, bank account and other details please visit www.investorserve.com.au {for Shareholders) or
www.employeeserve.com.au/santos (for Employees). Alternatively,

please contact Boardroom Pty Limited on 1300 096 259
(or +61 2 8016 2832 if outside Australia) or email santos@boardroomiimited.com.au.

Direct Credit Payment Confirmation

Your total net dividend payment has been paid in accordance with your instructions as shown below:

Bank Name: Macquarie Bank Limited
Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 :
$141.04
Account Number:; rraR7807

Please check the above detalils are correct and that payment has been credited to your account.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Santos

N\ "é-f’a
», e a,)l‘:"{'?‘}h B
N\

Tel: 1300 096
Tel: +61 2 8016 28
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

Referance Number:

TFN/ABN Status:
Subregister:
Record Date:
Payment Date:

S00019094944

e ——

Security Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shareg

~—

Santos Limited

ABN 80 007 550 923
All correspondsnce and enquiries to:

BoardRoom

Smart Busingss Solutions
oardroom Pty { imjteq
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

259 (within Australia)
32 (outside Australia)

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664

WWW.boardroomlimited.com.au
santos@boardroomlimited.com.au

S00019094944
Quoted
CHESS

26/02/2020
26/03/2020

Shh;t;;nsb: ;lgfat Dividend Amount Gross Dividend Net Dividend Fgr':g;t'g
Record Date per Share (AUD) Payment (AUD) Payment (AUD) (AUD)

$120.27 $120.27

$51.54

Direct Credit Payment Confirmation

Bank Domicile: AUS Receipt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domestic Amount Deposited: $120.27
Bank Code: 182-512

Account Number: ThEA807

Account Name:

Exchange Rate:

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

N/A

Please check the above details are correct and that Payment has been credited to your account,

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Payment Advice

i

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
ABN: 33 051 775 556

i

Al Reglstry communlcations to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED

| £ i Telephone: 1300 88 66 77
11) (7\ 2'} | iy ASX Code: TLs
/ 'aa: Emall: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au

["21 bvDEND sTATEMENT

Website: www.linkmarketservicas.com.ay

Sy o

PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234

| |f5i] Reference No.: x=+w7gge
MR PETER COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS <THE | |0 R2yment Date: e e uamber 2018
COUNDOURIS SfF A/C> ' e Daie: ugus
4/10 PISA COURT —]
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount _.Amount Payment Credit
TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 18,000 $0.00 $1,440.00 $1,440.00 $617.14
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 1,440.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 1,440.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

The amount of AUD 1,440.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK

' COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND

BSB: 182-512 ACC: *7807

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1233088777

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share

Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

$0.08
100%
30%

The finel dividend for the period ended 30 June 2019 is comprised of a final ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and a final special dividend of 3 cents per share, both fully

franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount togsther with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax retum,

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to thelr own particular circumstances,

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
PO Box Ag42 SYDNEY SOUTH Nsw 1234
Telephone: 1300 886677
ASX Code: TLS
P Email; telatra@anmarkabervloes.com.au
{ g.\{ 1 Website: mirm_mgk_e_t_gﬂv_ices.gom_.ﬂ
U ] |
| mm
by (£ DIVIDEND STATEMENT
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED ; ;,.{
ABN: 33 051 775 558 ,P _E ‘ml Refersnce NO..' xutnui?aae
COUNIER COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS <THE [ <1 Ratmmerk Det: i et 20
COUNDOURIS S/F a/c» U el ’
4/10 PISA COURT [ | m;:
SURFERS PARADISE QLD / ﬂ
4217 ) _é .
Security Description Dividend Rate Paruclpatlng Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
TLS - FuLLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 18,000 '$0.00 $1,440.00 $1,440.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 1,440.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 1,440.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

FRANKING INFORMATION

The interim dividend for the periog ended 31 December 2018 is

share, both fully franked gt the Company tax rate of 30%,

Sl

All Registry communications to;

MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182.512 ACC: *r*78g7

PIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO .- 1239289967

Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

Franking
Credit

$617.14



Payment Advice

BORAL] y
sl

Bl

All Registry communications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474

5_. £ ASX Code: BLD
fig, | Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
;‘2 f Website: Jinkmarketservices.com.au
4 I
g DIVIDEND STATEMENT
BORAL LIMITED
ABN: 13 008 421 761 Referenoe No.: thnagsgo
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA GOUNDOURIS Rayment Date: 01 October 2019
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> ecord Date: 02 September 2019
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
e per Share Shares Amount _Amount Payment Credit
BLD - FULLY PAID ORDINARY $0.135 3,000 $202.50 $202.50 $405.00 $86.79
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 405.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 405.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 405.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC; *"7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1234315349
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.0675
Franking Percentage 50%
Company Tax Rate 30%
AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (A$) income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CF1) $0.00
Nil CFI $202.50
Total unfranked Income $202.50

Withholding tax is not

payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return,

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All Investors should seek independent advice relevant to thelr own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



1/19/2021 Investor Centre | Link Market Services

LINK . 8oy

S Investor Centre

Payment History 1 B‘j\\x/\

&« View:
1PD, X**8240 (MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + MRS GINA COUNDOURIS <COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND
A/C}
Date range from {dd/mevyyyy) 19/01/2019 to {ddfmmiyyyy) 19/01/2021

Displaying Payment History from 19 Jan 2010 to 19 Jan 202

Payment HIN/SRN Payment Payment Download
Date Issuer EMP D Type Amount Payment Statusg Staternent
Ne racords found
Page 1 of 0 No records to view

https://investorcentre.Iinkmarketservices.com.au/#/PaymentHistory/Index



A Update your information: 8\0 R s

/(f>4 ,&i@}\ Online:
p .

ENF Fo Www.computershare.com.auleasyupdate/CSL.

. D S| By Mail:
. : _,_/5;\*%‘%\ Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 99 051 588 348 N \\ GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
;«// Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1800 646 882
(international) +61 3 9415 41 78

;' 053948 o0 csL l’b D\\WV Holder Identification Number

L T HIN WITHHELD
Mgspgrﬁggé%%%%ﬁ??so UNDOURIS & Payment Date 8 April 2020
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date 12 March 2020
4/10 PISA COURT TFN/ABN Status Quoted
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 Direct Credit Reference No. 929299

Calculations are in US Dollars
This payment is in Australian Dollars

NOTIFICATION OF THE INTERIM DIVIDEND FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019
Dear Shareholder,

We have pleasure in advising that, in accordance with your instructions, payment of the interim dividend of US$0.95 per share has been
forwarded to your account as detailed below. This dividend is 100% unfranked. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in your name and
entitled to participate as at the record date,

For Australian resident shareholders, we have indicated whether or not your tax file number or ABN has been received and recorded as at the
record date.

Non-resident withholding tax is not Payable on this unfranked dividend as it consists entirely of Conduit Foreign Income,

This dividend is converted to AU currency at the rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.548707,
Yours sincerely

Fiona Mead
Company Secretary

INTERIM . X s 3 UNFRANKED FRANRED FRANKING
] DIVIDEND -~ ~ RATE NO. OF SMARES . I “AMOUNT AMOUNT CREDI 7
L Ordinary Sharas US$0.95 50 I US$47.50 US$0.00 US$0.00 )
Important Notes: : e
* NET DIVIDEND. PAYMENT UsS$47.50 g
* You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your {ax return, - &
* The dividend amounts, franking credits and any withholding tax, where |~ NVERTED NE SN
applicable, are in US Dollars. Far Australian income tax reporting purposes CONVERTED NET PAYMENT AU$73.56

you will need to convert these amounts to Australian Dollars using the
conversion rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.548707.

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 ACCOUNT NUMBER: XXXXXXX07

IF PAYMENT CANNOT BE MADE TO THE ABOVE ACCOUNT, THE DIVIDEND AMOUNT WILL BE WITHHELD PENDING
RECEIPT OF YOUR VALID DIRECT CREDIT INSTRUCTIONS.

Easy Update

www.computershare.com.auleasyupdateICSL

9‘ Review & update your securityholding Your secure access information is:
> SRN/HIN: HIN WITHHELD

PLEASE NOTE: For security reasons it.issifmports
that you keep your SRN/HIN. genfidir

S

s 5 3 R i . odr
=0, e okl RGN REARA2ME 2049 A, it



14/04/2020 ) Dividends & Payments - Investor Centre

. BlotS”

Investor Centre

important Note

Recent Activity Dividends & Payments Transaction History Statements & D¢
~ Dividends & Payments
|
g Dividend & Payments Details View all Dividends & Payments
r
|
IJ Important Note
|
|
3

This is a summary only. If you require information to complete your personal taxation return please refer to the individual
Payment Advices or Annual Taxation statements which can be located in the Statements & Documents tab above.

If a conversion of your Securities from Iss(er Sponsored to CHESS or vice versa has occurred, the history displayed here will
only show activity since that conversion took place.

If you require information which predates the oldest information displayed, as only a certain amount of data is retained on our
system, this can be obtained by accessing the full site.

CSL LIMITED

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + MRS GINA COUNDOURIS <COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
X******gsgo

Summary Taxes and Fees

Class gxglgﬁigEFQLLY Franked Amount UsD 0.00
Unfranked Amount USD 47.50

Payment Date 9/04/2020 Franking Credit USD 0.00

Record Date 12/03/2020 Withholding Tax USD 0,00

Payment Type Dividend

Payment Rate $0.95

Shares on Record Date 50

Payment Method Direct Credit

Payment Reference 00829299

Gross Amount UsSD 47.50

Total Taxes UsD 0.00

Deduction Amount USD 0.00

Net Amount UsD 47.50

nttps:/imww-au .computershare.com/lnvestorPurl/Home/PaymentDetaiIs?paymentReference=20AUD%3AD%3A00929299%3A~%3A-— 1/2



Payment Advice

Incitec Pivot Limited

All Reglstry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235

Telephone: 1300 554 474
ASX Code: IPL
Emall:

L8\ S

DIVIDEND STATEMEN
INCITEC PIVOT LIMITED MENT
ABN! 42 004 080 264 Reference No.: xun»ngsgo
Payment Date: 01 July 2019
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS .
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date: 05 June 2019
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Partlclpatlng Unfranked Eranked Total
per Share Sharos Amount Amount Payment
IPL - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES $0.013 17.700 $100.10 $0.00 $100.10
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 100.10
Represanted By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 100.10

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (AS)

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduyit
The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) shoul

The amount of AUD 100.10 wasg deposited to the bank account detalled below:
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: “+7g07

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1230030816

Income Description
Conduit Foreign Income (CFl)
Nit CFI _

Total unfranked Income

Fareign Incoms portion of the unfranked dividend amount.
bed

d isclosed as assessable income in yaur Australian tax retum.

Amount

§100.10
$0.00

$100.10

ol

reglstrars@"nkmerketservloes.oom.au
Wabsite: ﬁw_.ﬁM:arkets_e_n-ices.com.aq

Franking
Credit

$0.00



Payment Advice

Incitec Pivot Limited

INCITEC PIVOT LIMITED
ABN: 42 004 080 264

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD

4217

Security Description

IPL - ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

FRANKING INFORMATION

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (AS)

N\ ' @ All Registry communications to:
N A ‘? e C/- Link Market Servicas Limited
¢ &'é“{\ Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
N Telephone: 1300 564 474
™ ASX Code: IPL
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketssrvices.com.au

5
i

3
1o \ws

DIVIDEND STATEMENT
Reference No.;  X**++raggqq
Payment Date: 08 January 2020
Record Date: 02 December 2019
Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share _Shares Amount Amount Payment
$0.034 4,500 $107.10 $45.90 $153.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 153.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 153.00

The amount of AUD 153.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182-512  ACC: *™**7807

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1236167518

Franked Rate per Share $0.0102
Franking Percentage 30%
Company Tax Rate 30%
income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CFi) $107.10
Nil CFi _ soo0
Total unfranked Income $107.10

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.
The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable Incoms in your Australian tax return.

gl T |

Franking
_Credit

$19.67

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek Independent advice relevant to their own particular clrcumstances,

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



Payment Advice -8

] All Registry communications to:
i \0 Cl- Link Market Services Limited
AN Locked Bag A4, Sydney South, Nsw, 1235

Telephone: 1300 564 474
exigrou i
® Ematl; regislrars@linkmarketservices.com.au

i Wabsite: M‘Linkmgmgtsgrviges.mm.au
P
\‘\ %“:SL I
\ Y2 DIVIDEND STATEMENT
FLEXIGROUP LiMITED \ &
ABN: 75 122 574 583 X A A Reference No.;  xsssesegggq
W :
e IER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS Gia COUNDOURIS e ol o ;’:‘f:;;,f_f,’;%m
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/c> AR : P
4/10 PISA COURT \ @9\
SURFERS PARADISE QLD N\
4217 ‘.{ P
% ;vd
Security Description Dividend Rate Parﬂclpatlng Unfranked Franked Total Franking
. — per Share _Shares Amount Amount _ Payment __Credit
FXL - FXL FULLY paiD ORDINARY . $0.0385 5,500 $0.00 $211.75 $211.75 $90.75
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 211.75
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 211,75
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 211.75 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND

BSB: 182.512 ACC: **7g07
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1234076485

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.0385
Franking Percentage 100%
Cormpany Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed ag assessable income in your Australian tax return.



Payment Advice - 5ot

- SRS 4 O .

Ta b c o r p %&/ : é
W\

All Registry communications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 665 661

ASX Code: TAH '

Emall: tabcorp@linkmarketservices.com.au

* Wabsite: www linkmarketservices.com ay

TABCORP HOLDINGS LIMITED DIVIDEND! STATEMENT
ABN: 66 063 780 709 Reference No.:  X*+**+++g590

Payment Date: 20 September 2019

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS Record Date: 22 August 2019

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares _Amount Amount Payment Credit
TAH - ORDINARY FULLY PAID $0.11 3,000 $0.00 $330.00 $330.00 $141.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 330.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 330.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 330.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: 7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1231892307
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.11
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may requlire this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should ssek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

Tabcorp
AT

%o LO

All Reglstry communicatlons to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSw, 1235
Telephone: +81 1300 665 661

ASX Code: TAH

Email: taboorp@"nkmarketservices.mm.au

Website: Jin, j
DIVIDEND STATEMENT
TABCORP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ABN: 86 063 780 709 Reference No.: X«nnmgsgo
M RETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS Gina COUNDOURIS 'F:ay";';"éot:‘_E: 18 Q”abmh 202320
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/cs ecord Date: ARGy
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Parﬂcipaﬁng Unfranked Franked Total Franking
— _wuwwwu._ae,rmina.rg_km_m§,!!§mr9.\§___m.hémgﬂm___*_.&_m&tﬂt_mmtemgnf. Credit
TAH - ORDINARY FULLY pAID $0.11 3,000 $0.00 $330.00 $330.00 $141.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 330.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 330.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 330.00 wag deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SU;’ERFUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: #7027
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1238217805
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.11
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit {if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax retum,



Update your information:
Bo- U

ﬁéi \ & Online:
{ m%’i i www.oomputershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC
ol | <] By Mail:
E § Computershare Investor Services Pty Limiteq
amc or ._ mg - GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
ARBN 630 385 278 '| g ._ Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:
{within Australia) 1300 850 506
n (within New Zealand) 0800 888 017
019047 o0 AMC )\BU\\ /] V\ (outside Australia) +61 3 8415 4000
l"""'l ""I"" "H'l'""l,l',"' Holder Identification Number {HIN)
RS SRR AIs Somooums
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> HIN W'THHELD
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 ASX Code AMC
Record Date 11 September 2019
Payment Date 8 October 2019
Direct Credit Reference No, 831049

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 30 June 2019

Dear Shareholder,

Class Description ’ Amount per ’ Number of I Gross Payment §

chi CDls

-_— I L
CDts A30.17725 1,500 $265.88
Net Payment $265.88

Note: You should retain this statement to assisg You in preparing your tax retum,

Your Payment Instruction

MACQUARIE BANK LTD __ Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$265.88

255904_Broadcast/019047/0] 9047/



aincor

ARBN 630 385 278

1|19

- 019778 000 AMC

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 30 September 2019

Dear Sharehoider,

Update your information:

Yo L

,Q Online:
www.computsrshare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries;

(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Coda AMC
Record Date 28 November 2019
Payment Date 17 Dacember 2019
Direct Credit Reference No, 831350

Class Description Amocuglt per Nugtg; rof Gross Payment §
s ) )
- - o Nat Payment $250.50
Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax retum.
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD — Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$250.50

258627_Broadcast/019778/019778/;



amcor

ARBN 630 385 278 Yo

-
¥ it
Lk
Co
33
020625 4 AMC Uﬂ 3

=,
"l'l"h'hnlll"'n'll"lhh'l"' T
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 31 December 2019

Dear Shareholder,

Vpuawe yuw llllUlllldllUll. Xb L’}

g Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC

By Mait:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Mslbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code AMC
Record Date 4 March 2020
Payment Date 24 March 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 831244

The Directors of Ameor pic declared a quarterly dividend of 11.5 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 31 December 2019, payable on
24 March 2020. For holders of CHESS Depositary interests (CDis), the A$ equivalent will be 17.1 cants per CDI. The payment is paid on shares

held on the Record Date, 4 March 2020.

Amount per

Number of

Class Description cD| CDis Gross Payment $
B ry T am T e
Net Payment $401.85

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return,

Your Payment instruction

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07

_ AmountDepositad
AUD$401.85

262422_Bmadcasl/020625/020625/ i



Update youyr Information: g\o IA¢

Q Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/AMC
By Mali:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
amc Or GPO Box 2075 Melboyrng

Victoria 3001 i
ARBN 630 385 278 ct 01 Australia

2)0\\/\ 0\ Enquiries;

(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(within New Zealand) 0800 888 017

- 021758 000 AMC {outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4000

AL LT T Holder Identificaton Numbar (i

RSB counoouns HIN WiTH

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> w HELD

4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 ASX Code AMC
Record Date 28 May 2020
Payment Date 17 June 2020

Direct Credit Reference No, 831425

Quarterly Dividend for the period ended 31 March 2020
Dear Shareholder,
The Directors of Amcor ple declared a Quarterly dividend of 11.5 US cents per ordinary share for the period ended 31 March 2020, payable on

17 June 2020. For holders of CHESS Depositary Interests (CDls), the A$ equivalent will be 17,7 cents per CDI. The payment is paid on shareg
held on the Recorg Date, 28 May 2020,

Amount per Number of

Class Description col CDis Grogs Payment §

s o N T

) - e - Net Payment $415.95

Note: You shoulg retain this statsment to assist you in Preparing your tax return,

Your Payment Instruction .
i

MACQUARIE BANK LTD o A"‘:'I';i"}::g

BSB: 182-512 Account number- XXXXXXX07 AUD$415.

264025_Broadcasi2 17580217584
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Interim Dividend for the half ye

This pay
The divid

If you would like to update
www.advancedshare.com.au

NGE

RESOURCES

e o

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND aA/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

4041 GRR

Dear Shareholder,

ment represents an interim
e

your TFN, bank account and

ar ending 30 June 2019

. Advanced Share Registry

dividend of 1 cent per share 100%
nds are based on your holding of shares as at 11 September 20

Sk):l<

All correspondence to:
PO Box 1156, Nedlands
Western Australia 6909

o\ PO Box Q1736

N Queen Victoria Building

@ NSW 1230

Telephone: +61 8 9389 8033

Facsimile: +61 8 9262 3723

Email: admin@advancedshare.com’.au
Website: www.advancedshare.com.au

Reference Number
X23439590

ASX Code
TFN/ABN Status
Record Date
Payment Date

GRR

TFN Quoted

11 September 2019
27 September 2019

fully franked at the Corporate tax rate of 309,
19,

other details onling, please log on to

Class Description

Your Payment Instruction
Amqunt Deposited

Amount per

Number of

Securities

Franked Amount Gross Payment

Name of Account : COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB Number : 182-512
Account Number *AKRX 707

Security
Ordinary Fully Paid 1 cent ' 70,000 $ 700.00
L =7 - "7 "ol __J_ﬁ_ﬁ_____ __.F__________ﬂ — 1 7D . 2
Total

$ 700.00
$ 700.00

$ 700.00
$ 300.00

$ 700.00



LTI T

o\

Advanced Share Registry Limited

All correspondence to:
G RA N G E PO Box 1158, Nediands

RESOURCES I~ Western Australia 6509
Q;‘@\ PO Box Q1736

7 o0t ) Queen Victoria Building

% 7""&« S NSW 1230

/8 &Q ~ Telephone: +61 8 9389 8033
M N/ Facsimile: +61 8 6370 4203

/ Email: admin@advancedshare.com.au

,,m"hl'l"m"'",,','"Ih,'", 4041 GRR Website: www.advancedshare.com.au
Reference Number
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & 1"5‘7\ Q&D X23439590
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> ASX Code GRR
4/10 PISA COURT TFN/ABN Status TFN Quoted
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 Record Date 16 March 2020
Payment Date 30 March 2020

Finai D‘ivi‘dehd'fér"the‘yea'r ending 31 December 2019
Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 1 cent per share 100% fully franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%. The
dividends are based on your holding of shares as at 16 March 2020,

If you would like to update your TFN, bank account and other details online, please log on to
www.advancedshare.com.au

Class Description Amount per Number of Franked Amount Gross Payment
Security Securities

1 cent 70,000

$ 700.00 $ 700.00
$ 700.00
$ 700.00

$ 300.00

Ordinary Fully Paid

Net Payment
Franking Credit

Note: You should retain this statement to assist You in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction
Amount Deposited
—Amount Deposited

Name of Account : COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND $ 700.00
_— % /U0.00

BSB Number : 182-512
Account Number : RhAXX 7807



8b- 177
Aristocrat Leisure Limited
ABN 44 002 818 388

*
ARSTOCRNT BoardRoom

‘).’) 0\\%\ Smart Business Solutions

Boardroom Pty Limited

ABN 14 003 209 83g

GPO Box 3993

Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 02 9290 9682 {within Australia)

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & Tel: +61 2 9200 9582 (outside Australia)

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS Fax: +61 2 92790 084
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> .

4110 PISA COURT www.boardroomlimlted.com.au

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 enqulries@boardroomﬂmlted.com.au

Reference Number: S00019094944

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
Subregistar: . CHESS
Record Data; 30/05/2019
Payment Date: 02/07/2019
Dividend Statement
Payment Description: 2019 Interim Dividend
Securlty Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: ALL

Number of
ghares held at
Record Date share

Franked Unfranked Franking
Credited Amount? Amount Credit®

Note: The Dividend Rein vestment Plan {DRPj will not operate In respect of this dividend,

Dividand Withboldi
ng Net Dividend
Rate per Gross Dividend Tax'

1. This withholding tax applies to you if you are g resident of Australia and your TFN or ABN has not been recorded by the share registry, TEN
withholding tax s deducted at 47% of the gross unfranked portion of the dividend. '
2. This dividend is 100% franked,

3. The franking credit has been calculated af the company tax rate of 30%,

To update your TFN, bank account and other details, please log onto www.lnvestorserve.com.au, call Boardroom Pty Limited on 1300 737 760 (within
Australia), or cgll +61 2 9280 9600 (outside Australia) or emall enquirles@boardroomIImned.com.au.

Bank Domiclle: AUS Recelpt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domestic Amount Deposited: 110.00
Bank Code: 182-512

Account Number: 963707807

Exchange Rate: N/A

Please chack the above details are correct and the payment has been credited to your account.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



.),eﬁ
Aristocrat Lelsure El\ﬁult d
ABN 44 002 818 368

#
ARISTOCRNT BoardRoom

AR o

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 838
GPO Box 3993
~—5 \ Sydney NSW 2001
\ -“W‘ Tel: 02 9280 9682 (within Australia)
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & Wy ’Z‘ Tel: +81 2 9290 9682 (outside Australia)
MRS GINA COUNDOURI? 1& \ A Fax: +61 2 9279 0864
:ﬁg%%%OéJ&&%?UPER UND A/C> \ '\0 www.boardroomlimited.com.au
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 \a{_{ - 3‘%\ enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au
T %
'
\ \\“ Reference Number:  S00019094944
Hv‘:_l q\..o""t TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
g‘%w.f» Subregister: CHESS
Record Date: 29/11/2019
Payment Date: 1712/2019
‘Dividend Statement Y
Payment Description: 2019 Final Dividend
Security Clasa: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: ALL
Number of Dividend
; Withholding Net Dividend Franked Unfranked Franking
shares held at | Rate per Gross Dividend 1
Record Date s Tax Cradited Amount? Amount Cradit
500 34 cents l $170.00 Nil $170.00 i| $170.00 Nit $72.86

Note: The Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) will not operate In respect of this dividend.

1. This withholding tax applies to you if you are a resident of Australia and your TEN or ABN has not been recorded by the share registry, TFN
withholding tax Is deducted at 47% of the gross unfranked portion of the dividendg.,

2. This dividend Is 100% franked.

3. The franking credit has been caiculated af the company tax rate of 30%.

To update your TFN, bank account and other detalls, please log onto www.lnvestorserve.com.au, call Boardroom Pty Limited on 1300 737 760 (within
Australia), or call +61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia) or emalf enquiriss@boardroomlimited.com. ay,

Direct Credit Instruction

The total net payment has been paid in accordance with your instructions as shown below:

Bank Domicile: AUS Receipt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domestic Amount Deposited:  170.00
Bank Code: 182-512

Account Number: TTBOT

Exchange Rate: N/A

Please check the above details are correct and the payment has been credited to your account,

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



Payment Advice

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD

ABN: 60 122 203 go2

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
C

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND a/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD

4217

Security Description

e

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

FRANKING INFORMATION

Dividend Rate Participating
per Share Shares
$0.05 18,000
Less Withholding Tax
Net Amount
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount

All Registry communlcations to:

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTD
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: +81 1800 128 092

Issuer Code: NEC

Email; nine@linkmarketsewicas.com.au

Website: wm.ﬁnkman(etservlgg,mm@_y

DIVIDEND STATEMENT
Reference No.; Xranteangson
Payment Date: 17 Qctober 2019
Record Date: 27 September 2019
Unfranked Franked Total Franking
Amount Amount _ Payment Cradit
$0.00 $900.00 $900.00 $385.71
$0.00
AUD 900.00
AUD 900.00

The amount of AUD 900.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed bafow:

MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

BSB: 182-512 ACC: 7807

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1234888798

Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

$0.05
100%
30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australlan tax retum.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes, All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

>lease ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



Payment Advice

NINE ENTERTAINMENT CO. HOLDINGS LTp
ABN: 60 122 203 gg;

4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE qLp
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Partlclpating
NARY Stamgs T BOr Share g
NEC - FuLLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.05 18,000
Less Wlthholding Tax
Net Amount
Representgqd By:
Direct Cregit amount

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS sU

Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

FRANKING INFORMATION

20|84

The amount of AUD 900.00 was deposited {o th

PERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182512 ACC: *r+sepgns

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1240379982

i 1
NINE ENTERTAINMENT Co, HOLDINGS Lo L.
Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235 -
Telephone: +61 1800 128 pg2 g::«
Issuer Code: NEG Lo
Email; nine@nnkmametsenrices.com.au e
Website: w;fak_rngﬂ;eﬁsgrz@_es_..cgm_gu

Ti
2]
¥

¥

L0

All Reglstry Sommunicationg to: B {

oo

-

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.: Xrtursrregsan
Payment Date: 20 Aprif 2020
Record Date: 06 March 2020

Unfranked Franked Total Franking
Amount

Amount Payment Credit

$0.00 $900.00 $900.00 $385.71

$0.00
AUD 900.00

AUD 900.00

@ bank accoynt defailed below:

$0.05
100%
30%

The total amount togethar with the franking credit (if any) shoug be disclosed ag assessable income In your Australian tax retum,



Payment Advice

Jupiter Mines Limited

e | 5oy

All Reglstry communications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474

ASX Code: JMS

Email; registrars@llnkmaﬂ(etservloes.com.au

Website: mmmmmzmmmmm

DIVIDEND STATEMENT
JUPITER MINES LIMITED
ABN: 51 105 991 740 Reference No.:  xewseegggn
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRs GINA COUNDOURIS :ay"‘r';"ér’ffe‘ b Sm’e'“ge' gg;g
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/c> Scord Date: Gvember
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
SEE ) e per Share Shares ___Amount ) Amount Payment Credit
e e —eereeePOr Share e LUt _Amount w...m._)!m.m..,w_m_w._w,_
JMS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.04 20,000 $800.00 $0.00 $800.00 $0.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 800.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 800.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (AS)

The amount of AUD 800.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182.512 ACC: 7307

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1235446301

Income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CF1) $800.00
Nil CF} $0.00
Total unfranked Income $800.00

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount,
The total amount together with the franking credit (If any) should be disclosed as assessable Incoma in your Australlan tax retymn,



Payment Advice

ASX Codeg: JMS
& Email: regislrars@linkmarkehservices.eom.au
Jupiter Mines Limiteq Ny e
. / DIVIDEND STATEMENT
JUPITER MINES LimiTep ~/ RMEN
ABN: 51 105 991 749 Reference No.: Xtweereegson
YeLRETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS MRS GINA COUNDOUR)S 13 9\\ X% ::ym,znéiafe: ooy S
<COUNDOURIS SUPER Fup cord Date: ay
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE qLp
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total
T —— “,__..,99.‘!‘.§b§!9_;h_~_w§h“§z§§“m\.W_.J;\maym_MN,&MﬂQLngﬂmgni
JMS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.0075 20,000 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00
. Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 150.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 150,00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

AUSTRALIAN Tax INFORMATION (A$)

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit
The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) shou}

ko3

Ali Registry Communications to:
C/- Link Market Serviceg Limited

Telephone; 1300 554 474

MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
BSB: 182-612  AcC: mmerggy

DIRECT CReDIT REFERENGE NO.: 1241814279

income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CFi) $150.00
Nil CFi $0.00
Total unfranked Income $150.00

Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount,
d be disclosed ag assassable income in your Australian tax return,

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSw, 1235

Franking
Credit
$0.00



Ypudwe your unurimauun, gk) } }
g Online:
www.oomputershare.com.auleasyupdate/DCG
IE By Mail:

Decmil Group Limited el Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 35 111 210 390 | 2l GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
| g Victorla 3001 Australia
’)_b U\ ) 34 | |='  Enquiries:
=t 1]} (within Australia) 1300 850 505
- 001710 -J X}  (interational) +61 3 8415 4000
000 DCG I |
i i if g‘l
"l'l"ll'llll"l"'ll'll""lll'l"' | |0l Holderidentification Number (HIN)
e e W
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> HIN W'THHELD
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 ASX Code DCG
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 6 September 2019
Payment Date 27 September 2019
201 9 Fin al D IVl d en d Direct Credit Reference No, 801234
Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents g final dividend of 2 cents per share for the year ended 30 June 2019. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in
your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 6 September 2019, This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%,

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/DCG in order to update your TEN, bank account and other details onfine.

Yours sincerely
Alison Thompson
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
_—7_____________————-—_____________ _
Ordinary Shares 2 conts 13,000 $260.00 $0.00 $260.00
e i N |
Net Payment $260.00
Franking Credit $111.43
e S— AL
Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax ratum,
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD _ Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$260.00

Important note:

Decmil Group Limited's payment policy has changed for Australian residents and all future payments will be made by direct credit only. Please
ensure the above banking instructions are current. If payment cannot be made to the above account for future payments, the amount will be
withheld (without interest) pending receipt of your valid direct credit instruction,

2356177_Broadcast/001710/003436
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www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/SRG

<] By Mail:
GLoaaL Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
SRG Global Limited GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
ABN 81 104 662 259 l 39\\ 0\\ Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 850 505
A\ (international) +61 3 9415 4009
001231 ow sre f,,fé,\ &,
\ v Holder Identification Number (HIN
'-l;l"h'lmlllll'u-nl-'lhh-l"' \“‘ 1N (HIN)
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & R
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS \ 8 HINWITHHELD
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> AN
4/10 PISA COURT \ Ay \ ASX Code SRG
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 \\ (:}‘JFNIABN Status Quoted
N ‘Record Date 11 September 2019
N\~ Payment Date 23 October 2019
Direct Credit Reference No., 800732
2019 Final Dividend
Dear Securityholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 0.5 cents per share for the year ended 30 June 2019, This dividend is paid on the shares registered in
your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 11 September 2019, For Australian income tax purposes, this payment is 100% franked
at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Peter Wade
Chairman
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
L R R B )
a Net Payment $150.00
Franking C_redit_ B _$6_42_9

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax retum.
Note 2: if you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment,

Your Payment Instruction

MACQUARIE BANK LTD . Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number; XXXXXXX07 AUD$150.00

if payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

256721_Broadcast/00123 1/001231/i
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All correspondence and enquiries to:

BoardRoom

Smart Business Sofutions

Boardroom Pty Limited

ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993

Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1800 000 639 (within Australia)

Tel: +81 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia)
Fax: +61 2 9279 0664
Mva.boardroomnmited.oom.au
enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au

L

Elders Limited ABN 34 004 336 636 l"_" D\\ 0\
..;-‘:‘. .\"]

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

Reference Number: 00019084944

500019094944

v TFN/ABN Status: Not Quoted
Subregister: CHESS
Record Date: 19/11/2019
Payment Date: 13/12/2019 .
2019 Final Dividend
Dear Shareholder

Elders Limited has paid a final dividend for the year ended 30 September 2019 of 9 cents per ordinary share, This dividend was paid
on the number of shares registered in your name and entitied to participate as at the record date 19 November 2019, This payment
is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Security Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: ELD
s,,""“‘";’,“ Dividend Amount Unfranked | Gross Dividend | Net Divideng Franking
R:;::d ;:t: ! per Share Amount Payment Payment Credit

2,209 f 9 cents $206.91 Nil $206.91 | s20801

To ubdate your TFN, bank account and other details please visit www.investorserve.com.au (for Shareholders) or
www.employeeserve.com.au/elders (for Employees). Alternatively, please contact Boardroom Pty Limited on 1800 000 639
{or +61 2 9290 9600 if outside Australia) or emaijl enquiries@boardroomlimlted.com.au.

Direct Credit Payment Confirmation

Bank Domicile: AUS Receipt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domestic Amount Deposited: 206.91
Bank Code:  182.512

Account Number: HAT807

Account Name: COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND

Exchange Rate: N/A

Please check the above details are correct and that payment has been credited to your account.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



o)

All correspondence and enquiries to:

Macquarie Group Limited 1 3 0\ \ 0‘ /] B Oa—rdR(\ﬂm

Smart Business Solutions
ABN 94 122 169 279

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836
GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 554 096
www.boardroomiimited .com.au
macquarie@boardroomlimited.com,au

MACQUARIE

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &

<COUNDOURISUDOURS =
< A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT Replacement pPayment
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 confirmation
ASX Code: MQG
Payment Date: 15/04/2020

SRN/HIN:

x***ﬁi***sgo

Dear Shareholder,

The following dividend relateq entitlement(s) have been paid by direct credit as a replacement of Payment(s) that were
Previously unpresented or unable to be made.

] Original Payment Date Net Fayment's B
03/07/2019 267.00
18/12/2019 471.00

Total Amount Deposited: $ 738.00

BSB: ***.512
Account Number: w807
Account Name: COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

You can view the details of your original payment or download a record for tax purposes online at
www.investorserve.com.au

Should you require any further information please contact oyr Investor Services Team on 1300 554 096 (within Australia) or
+61 2 8023 5470 (internationally).



Macquarie Group Limited _ BO&I' dR(X)m

ABN 84 122 169 279

SO & Boardroom Pty Limited
MACQUARIE 150\ 0\’\ ’7)&%’ 0 ABN 14 003 209 836
N\, GPO Box 3993
N\ Sydney NSW 2001
__,»29,_‘? 2 Tel: 1300 554 096
N %ﬁade@boardroomlimited,com.au
L N
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> ' ASXCode:  MQG
4/10 PISA COURT SRN/HIN: - xwewerrgggg
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 TFN/ABN status:  Not Quoteq

Record Date: 12/11/2019
Payment Date: 1 8/12/2019

All correspondence to:

Dividend Statement ~Macquarie Group Limited

Dear Shareholder

This dividend is franked at 40% at the Australian corporate tax rate of 30%, Macquarie Group Limited declares the whole of the
unfranked amount to be conduit foreign income.

| _Shares Hald' Unfranked. Franking Credits
B TSI '$

Fully Paid Ordinary 393.00 262.00 112.29

Less Withholding
“ Tax $184.00
Net Amount $471.00

or TFN exemption by the record date, we deduct withholding tax of 47% from the unfranked
© able to claim back as a credit any withholding tax we have deducted in your tax return.

Notice

We note that as at the Record Date we had not received your direct credit banking instructions and as a result, in accordance with
Macquarie's dividend payment policy, payment of your dividend entitlement has been withheld. Your dividend entitlement will be
credited to your nominated account following receipt of your valid direct credit banking instructions. Please note that replacement
payments are made periodically and not immediately upon receipt of updated instructions.

S00n as practicable.

To update your direct credit banking instructions, please visit www.investorserve.com.au or contact Boardroom on 1300 554 096
or at macquarie@boardroomlimited.com.au

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

1179
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E Online: %\O 311
‘?_ h \Mvw.computershare.com.auleasyupdate/FlD
0 { :’:_5 o — e — ,:‘n ‘:. 1 @ "

By Mait:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Fiducian Group Limited
ABN 41602 423 610

\ ".  Enquiries:
e (within Australia) 1300 855 0gg
)\3 V\ \ %" (intemational) +61 3 8415 4000
000406 000 FiD \
"W"ll"lll"m'll'll""l'l""' \__ Holder Identification Number (HIN)
RS IR RS sowioouRs s :
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> H'N W'THHELD
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 ASX Code FID
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 28 August 2019
Payment Date 11 September 2019
Direct Credit Reference No. 800231
2019 Final Dividend
Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 11.3 cents per share for the year ended 30 J is dividend is paid on the shares registered

une 2019, Th
In your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 28 August 2019, This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 27.5%,

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/F!D in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online,

Yours sincerely
Mr Indy Singh
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
_ OdmayStaes  iisems  em B T R T )
Net Payment $282.50
Franking Credt s
Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax retum.
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD o Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$282.50

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

2521 62_Broadeasy/000406/000406/i
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Fiducian Group Limited
ABN 41602 423 610

234\%

~ 000443 000 FID

W a0 e o

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

2020 Interim Dividend

Dear Shareholder,

Update your information: Qé \M{O
g Online:
www.oomputershare.oom.auleasyupdate/F!D

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia U s\
Iz
\ ™ E\ '
Enquiries: \ ‘z‘g
(within Australia) 1300 855 080 =

(international) +61 3 9415 4000

1

'll
Holder Identification Number (HIN) \ ".m\

\ Q“
HIN WITHHELD \ \
ASX Code FiD
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 2 March 2020
Payment Date 16 March 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 800243

This payment represents an interim dividend of 11.5 cents per share for the half year ended 31 December 2019. This dividend is paid on the shares
registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 2 March 2020, This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate

of 27.5%,

Please register at Www.computershare.com.auleasyupdate/FID in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online.

Yours sincerely
Mr Paul Gubecka
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
_ OumaySiwes  tisew  gap R T )
Net Payment $287.50
fra_nlgin_g Credit_ o $109.05
Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return,
Note 2: if you require your Payment fo be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment,
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD _ Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$287.50

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

260191_Broadsast/000443/000443/i
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All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited

®
A d Locked Bag A14
p ro v m e l c u s o 2 Sq\ l \D Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
QUR SUPPORT. YOUR SUCCESS. ' i out _Zelzph?n?: +6é11(230807€6>$1' ggg
i utstde Australia; +
KSS ysEoDo'g ‘1":4"7'?3& ﬂ o _ ASX Code: PME
m | Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
; m Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
e 2
=
Lol Kéy Dotalls ,
I oo (2| KvDetade
L Paymentdate: . .. 40ctober2019
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & :,_g .Recorddate: ~ * -« 13 September 2019
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS . SRNI;“N L S R
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> SHNHIN: e, TR
4/10 PISA COURT TEN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 '
Final dividend statement for the six months ended 30 June 2019
This dividend is 100% franked at the company tax rate of 30%.
2 et Participating . Unfranked Franked © Total Franking
i W"" s rat? podrfrshim +holding. . amount amount amounht (ﬁrodI’!:g
Ordinary Shares $0.045 870 $0.00 $39.15 $39.15 $16.78
Net dividend amount: . i ) $3?_15— -
PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK
BSB: 182-512

ACC: *****7807 ACCOUNT NAME: COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001234532298

The payment has been made into the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your

details. Once your details have been updated, payment will be made within 4 weeks.

Retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return.

Sl



0

All Registry communications to.% L k(/

: , Link Market Services Limited
ro A m e l c u S e Locked Bag A14
v A &"/@x Sydney South NSW 1235 Austraiia

OUR SUPPORT. YOUR SUCGESS, "-'041‘5 e 7?%‘\\ Telephone: +61 1300 554 474
PRO MEDICUS LIMITED S 7 Q& Q . Outside Australia: +61 2 8767' 1000
ABN 25 006 194 752 ~ /=, ASX Code: PME

"~ E_ﬁwail: reglstrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
" Website: www.linkmarketservices.oom.au

20|00

gL T gt i L

" Payment date’ 20 March 2020,
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURYS & ! Reb e B Masch 2000
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS gt March;
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> SRN/HIN: o e eI
4/10 PISA COURT . TEN/ABN RECEIVED AND REGORDED

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

Interim dividend statement for the six months ended 31 Dacember 2019

This dividend is 100% franked at the company tax rate of 30%.,

b 1 R o “Participating. Unfranked ' _pranked. o Franking, .
Dﬁ“"w%; e fate pershare - . hokiing Jamount ' . amount’ _ amount credit
Ordinary Shares ' $0.06 870 $0.00 $52.20 $5220  sopar
Net dividend amount: o $52.20
T Netdividend amour ... B
PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK

BSB: 182-512
ACC: *****7807 ACCOUNT NAME: COUNDOURIS SUPERFUND
PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001240333943

The payment has been made into the above account, If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your
details. Once your details have bean updated, payment will be made within 4 weeks.

Retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return.



VPuaw yuu; """""““u"'gko.hf)

Q Online:
www.oomputershare.com.au/easyupdate/COl

By Mali; "
' Cochlear L imited Computershare Inyestor Services Pty Lfmf‘t@
® GPO Box 7045 Sydney 2
COCh,ear ABN 96 002 618 073 New South Wales 2001 Australia : o
, My
70V Enquiries; £
Q {(within Austraia) 1300 g55 ggg 2]
(intemational) +61 3 9415 4000 :
F 014025 000 CoM
W lyfpptt Holder dentiication Number iy
M%"ETEE@'&%%%%‘SR??“”°°“R's& HIN Wi D
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND a/c> N W THHEL
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE qLp 4217 ASX Code COH
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Datg 25 March 2020
Payment Date 17 Aprit 2020
. & Direct Credit Reference No, 808250
2020 Interim Dividend
Dear Shareholder.

The details below represent an interim dividend of $1.60 Per share for the haif year ended 31 December 201 9. This dividend is paid on the shares
registered in your Name and entitled to Participate as at the record date of 25 March 2020, Thig dividend s 1009, franked at the corporate tax rate
of 30%.

Please register at www.oomputershare.com.auleasyupdate/COH in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online,

Ray Jarman
Company Secretary

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
 Rwvep P T e e
oremwv’““‘°°"‘*°'°°‘°'°° e B
_Net Payment $160.00
Franking Credit - Sess?

Note 1: Yoy should retain thig statement to assist youin Preparing your tax retum,
Note 2: jf You require your payment to be re-issued, you May be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment,

Your Payment Instruction

MACQUARIE BANK L Tp — Amount Depositeq
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 o= AUD$ 160£l_)

262539 Broadract/s 4ansmm. .. .



All Registry communications to:
T H E % S T A R ) THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED
J N Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
S &5 Telephone: 1300 554 474
ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LTD .{f%%\,‘

Payment Advice 2\ bt

ASX Code: SGR
- @' Email. registrars@linkmarketsarvices.com.au
NG ) @% Website: www. linkmarketservices,com.ay
ﬁ‘.-,“_‘{{ /d °;§Q -

THE STAR ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED \\_ )/ DIVIDEND STATEMENT
ABN: 85 149 629 023 /' ReferenceNo:  x-g590

Payment Date: 26 September 2019

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS Record Date: 22 August 2019

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
SGR - ORDINARY FULLY PAID $0.10 5,300 $0.00 $630.00 $530.00 $227.14
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 530.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 530.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 530,00 was deposited to the bank account detalled below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: ****7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1232058623
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.10
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (f any) should be disclosed as assessable income In your Australian tax return,

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek Independent advice relevant to thelr own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your detalls are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice | Sbys”

All Registry communications to:

Cl- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474

ASX Code: OZL

Emait: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT
OZ MINERALS LIMITED \ >
ABN: 40 005 482 824 Reference No,:  X*w++sgggq
: Payment Date: 17 September 2019
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOQURIS
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
o per Share ... Shares N.,.,._W..A!!!Q_'!l‘!."..m__.,.A!!'P.!!!L,_‘.,_ _.Payment Credit
OZL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY $0.08 1,200 $0.00 $96.00 $96.00 $41.14
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 96.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 96.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 96,00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
B8SB: 182-512  ACC: ******7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1233584610
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seck independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



OZ MINERALS LIMITED
ABN: 40 005 482 824

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND a/c>
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Partlclpatlng Unfranked
m.ﬂ_hm,.*\ae_tféﬂazew___ms?e!@zeg_ﬁ -.Amount
OZL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY $0.15 1,200 $0.00
Less Withholding Tax
Net Amount

Reprasented By:

Direct Credit amount

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION F UND

BSB: 182512

ACC: ***7g07

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1240087752

Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

FRANKING INFORMATION

gLt

All Registry ¢ommunications to:

C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474

ASX Code: OZL

Email; registrars@linkmarkelservices.com.au
Wabsite: www.lin%ma_rke_t.servis:e_s._c.gm@u

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

xiiittt'*gsgo
26 March 2020
12 March 2020

Reference No.:
Payment Date:
Record Date:

Franked Total
M..Amg‘iﬂ!__w__’fﬂ_miﬂ!
$180.00 $180.00

Franking
Credit

$77.14

$0.00
AUD 180.00

AUD 180.00

The amount of AUD 180.00 was deposited 1o the bank account detailed below:

$0.15
100%
30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return,

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes, All investors should seck independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



Payment Advice

6491“(—/)

SMARTGROUP CORPORATION LTD

ABN: 48 126 266 831

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

; :‘;f 7 All Reglstry communications to:
T 1 C/- Link Market Services Limited
Q _ ;‘f Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
‘)\’B 0\ \ q | _.‘ Telephone: 1300 554 474
‘ ASX Coda: SIQ
g(: m Email; registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
ﬂ | Website: www._l_inkm_arke_tsemi_r_-es.qom.au

i. m:
SURFERS PARADISE LD 'O DIvIDEND sTATEMENT
4217 | . Reference No.:  x**++ggqp
Payment Date: 16 September 2019
Record Date; 02 September 2019
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
. perShare =~ Shares Amount  Amount Payment _Credit
SIQ - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE $0.215 1,200 $0.00 $258,00 $258.00 $110.57
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 258.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 258.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

FRANKING INFORMATION

The amount of AUD 258.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: 7807

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1233373666

Franked Rate per Share $0.215
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return,

Note: You may require this statoment for taxation purposes. All investors should seok independent advice relevant to their own particular clrcumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



Payment Advice

SMARTGROUP CORPORATION LTD 1} (\4 10 0‘ -

ABN: 48 126 266 831

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS 3 MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND AJC>

All Regjistry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney
Telephone: 1300 554 474

ASX Code: 8IQ

Email: registrars@linkmarke

Website: www‘linkmarkegggrv@s.gm."e?h\

/4,

rd
4

South, Ns(y, j;lz_;a;g’\

4)‘:'(;;3\

tsewf!oé"&qom.au""‘--«. 2?

§bts

’wk %\

4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD DIVIDEND STATEMENT N v
4217 Reference No.: Xronenggon . /
Payment Date: 16 March 2020
Record Date: 02'March 2020
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
e e _.per §_l:|wah(gn__w___w___§4l;|&g=|;g;_§~ Amount Amount Payment Credit
SIQ - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE $0.215 1,200 $0.00 $258.00 $258.00 $110.57
Lass Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 258.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 258,00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 258.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182-512  ACG: *n7g07
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1239842041
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.215
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (jf any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax retumn.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the oniine service =

entre,
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| I servicestream | |4

S ESSENTIAL NETWORK SERVICES - |

ABN 46 072 369 870 | =

)

B

= 001700 000 SSM

R e e

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & 23 \\0
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS V\
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

2019 Final Dividend

Dear Shareholder,

Wpuaile yudn v Hauvel.

Online: § b Nt L]

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/SSM

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPQ Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australla) 1300 850 505
(international) +61 3 9415 4000

Holdér Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code SSM
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 18 September 2019
Payment Date 2 Octaber 2019
Direct Credit Reference No. 801309

This payment represents a final dividend at the rate of 5.5 cents per sharé for the year ended 30 June 2019. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in your
name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 18 September 2018, This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/ssm in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details onfine.

Leigh Mackender
Managing Diractor
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares 5.5 cents 3,500 $192.50 $0.00 $192.50
Net Payment $192.50
Franking Credit $82.50

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Note 2: if you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment,

Your Payment Instruction

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, the payment will be
withheld until we receive valid payment instructions.

Amount Deposited
AUD$192.50

252252_Broadcast/001700/001704/i



YpUuawy your nnyg innauwvsy,
550

Q Online;
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdatelssM

| servicestream -

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ESSENTIA!. NETWORK SERVICES GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
ABN 46 072 369 870 230\\ \ ‘ 0 Vietoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:
_ (within Australia) 1300 850 505
Pt | (international) +61 3 9415 4000
002304 000 SSM %\
"W"'l""l"mlll'l"lulll', Il % Holder Identification Number (HIN)
i s cetiasooos i) | HIN WITHHELD
N ARSI
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/cs VAT T\ N HH
4/10 PISA COURT 1%,,\
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 B on ASX Code SsM
"e?ﬂ\ w \ TFN/ABN Status Quoted
p v\ Record Date 5 March 2020
P Payment Date 19 March 2020
\ .. Direct Credit Reference No. 801935
2020 Interim Dividend
Dear Shareholder,
_This Payment represents an interim dividend at the rate of 4 cents per share for the halfyear end ecember 2019, This dividend is paid on the shares registered

yearended 31D
In your name and entitled to participate as at the record date of 5 March 2020. This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdatelssm In order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online,

Leigh Mackender
Managing Director
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
) _E@Zry_sh_m?s__'__—'_ 4 cents _____—_3—,530_______  $t4000 Y R $140.00
Net Payment $140.00
f@@g Credit o ~ $80.00
Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in Preparing your tax return,
Note 2: If you require your payment to be fe-issued, you may be charged an administrative fee which wi be deducted from your payment,
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD —_ Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$140.00

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, the payment will be
withheld until we receiye valid payment instrutions.

ZWSS_BmadcasUOﬂZJN/OOZJWIi
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' Pinnacle 2 onive: Bos'|

: == www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/PN!
41 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

By Malil:
ABN 22 100 325 184 Computershare investor Services Pty Limited
\\\ GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
1 3 0\ Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:
== {within Australia) 1300 552 270
- DOO657 i (international) +61 3 9415 4000
000 PNI | 1 B
|||||||| || "I"l ' Iul" I ||||| Enl‘ | .

FHIE e 'imf,. 5 Holder Identification Number (HIN)
\prEenpotoLs counoouriss Ky | HIN WITHHELD
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> ";m |
4/10 PISA COURT (=
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 [11 ASX Code PNi

hm ‘B TFN/ABN Status Quoted

i Eg i Record Date 20 September 2019

L= Payment Date 4 October 2019
201 9 Fin a I DiVI d en d Direct Credit Reference No. 800397
Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 9.3 cents per share for the year ended 30 June 2019. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in
your name and entited to participate as at the record date of 20 September 2019. This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/PNI in order to update your TFN, bank account and other details online.

Calvin Kwok
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Deseription Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Sheres 9.3 cents 2500 $20250 8000 §232.50
Net Payment $232.50
Franking Credit $99.64
Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD Amount Deposited
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUD$232.50

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

252292 _Broadcasv/000657/000662/i



By

- Update your information;:
Oniine:;
www.oomputershare.com.auleasyupdate/CSL

2 S| By Mail:
CSL LIMITED 3 D\ 1 ] \ \ Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 99 051 588 348 GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia
Enquiries:
; ,,(”' N {within Australia) 1800 646 882
A o (international) +61 3 94154178
3\ "Q‘-\& LR
3\ S
= ?5 1964 °°°,°SL \ T NES Holder Identification Number
SO o e \ \':3:3.\ HIN WITHHELD
MR PETER NIiCHOLAS COUNDOURIS & N
MRS GINA COUNDOUR @ “j“‘o\ Payment Date 11 October 2019
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> \ RAEOY Record Datg 11 September 2019
Ry \ D P
\ 0\ Irect Credit Reference No, 831673
el Caleulations are in Ug Dollars

This payment is in Australian Dollars
NOTIFICATION OF THE FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2019
Dear Shareholder,

We have pleasure in advising that, in accordance with your instructions, payment of the fing dividend of US$1.00 per share has been
forwarded to your account as detailed below, This dividend is 1009 unfranked. This dividend is paid on shares registered in your name and
entitled to Participate as at the record date.

For Australian resident shareholders, we have indicated whether or not your tax file number or ABN has been received and recorded as at the
record date.

Non-resident withholdmg tax is not payable on this unfranked dividend as jt consists entirely of Conduit Foreign Income.
This dividend is converted to AU currency at the rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.454545.

Yours sincerely

Fiona Mead
Company Secratary
Ordinary Shares Us$1.00 50 US$50.00 Us$o.00 US$0.00

v Important Notes:

* You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return,

* The dividend &mounts, franking credits and any withholding tax, where
applicable, are in US Doliars. For Australian income tax reporting purposes
you will need to conver these amounts to Australian Dollars using the
conversion rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.454545.

252378_03_v1

US850.00 ’
AUS72.73 ,

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

MACQUARIE BANK LTD
BSB: 182-512 ACCOUNT NUMBER: XXXXXXX07

IF PAYMENT CANNOT BE MADE TO THE ABOVE ACCOUNT, THE DIVIDEND AMOUNT WILL BE WITHHELD PENDING
RECEIPT OF YOUR VALID DIRECT CREDIT INSTRUCTIONS.

Easy Update

www.computershare.com.auleasyubdatelCSL

Your secure access information is:
SRN/HIN: HIN WITHHELD

Pdate your direct credit instructions _
PLEASE NOTE: For security reasons

that you keep your SR/ N




Payment Advice
W\ 5{;@

853

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Markel Services Limited

O D Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSw, 1235
AL ' ' '
o ‘:..' \ —,ﬂ‘f* Telephone: 1300 554 474
= Sy \ \ém ASX Code: ORA
/ 0 ‘%% '-f'&.‘x Email; registrars@linkman(etservices.com.au
j 5 A ﬁ Website: W.ﬁn_krna_rjce_tse_wige_s_.ogm.gy
“. ?‘ @ :'\
ORORA LIMITED ‘% DIVIDEND STATEMENT
ABN: 55 004 275 165 o\ L) Reference No.:  xs+searegggq
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GiNA COUNDOURIS \~ Fayment Date: 21 October 2019
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> Record Date: 17 September 2019
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Par!lclpatlng Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share _Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
ORA - FULL PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.065 4,000 $182,00 $78.00 $260.00 $33.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 260.00
Represented By:
. Direct Cradit amount AUD 260.00

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
MACQUARIE BANK

COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182.512 ACC: *++7507

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1234704668

Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage
Company Tax Rate

FRANKING INFORMATION

Income Description

Conduit Foreign Income (CF1)
Nil CF1

Total unfranked Income

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (AS)

Withholdin
The total a

~residents on the C:
nking credit (if any)

9 tax is not payable by non.

mount together with the fra should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australi

The amount of AUD 260.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:

$0.0195
30%
30%

Amount

$182.00
$0.00

$182.00

onduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount,

an tax return,



Payment Advice Db 54

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235

.“ .
O R?‘ ! Telephone: 1300 554 474

(o
iy L B R . ASX Code: ORA
= .

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited

4 | ,gmaiu__rqgistrars@linkmarketservices.com.au

|8y == Website/ www linkmarketservices.com,au

, " DIVIDEND STATEMENT
ORORA LIMITED I 0\\ Wb
ABN: 55 004 275 165 Reference No.:  X*++*g590
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS I':ay”‘rznéot‘“_": o9 Sl 2"202020
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> Seere Ras: ebruary
4/10 PISA COURT
SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
- - per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
ORA - FULL PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.065 4,000 $182.00 $78.00 $260.00 $33.43
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 260.00
Represented By;
Direct Credit amount AUD 260.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 260.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB; 182-512 ACC: *+++7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENGE NOQ.: 1239465981
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.0195
Franking Percentage 30%
Company Tax Rate 30%
AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (AS) Income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CF1) $182.00
Nil CFI $0.00
Total unfranked Income $182.00

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.
The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disciosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All Investors should seek Independent advice relevant to thelr own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



8b-5S

Washington H. soyl Pattinson Advanced Share Registry Limited
and Company Limited All correspondence to:
ABN 49 000 002 728 PO Box 1156, Nedlands
: Western Australia 6909
l} U\ \ \ Telephone: +61 8 9389 8033

> Facsimile: +61 8 6370 4203

Email; admin@advancedshare.com.au

Website: www.advancedshare.com.au

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

4/10 PISA COURT Code

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217 #FSXN /Agf\, Status TEN Quostgé
Record Date 18 November 2019
Payment Date 09 December 2019

Ref. No. 1

Final Dividend for the year ended 31 July 2019
Dear Shareholder,

This payment represents a final dividend of 34 cents per share on your shareholding as at 18 November 2019. The dividend is
100% franked at the company tax rate of 309%, ’

If you would like to update your TFN, bank account and other details online, please log on to: Www.advancedshare,com.au,

"‘“"""‘ “ n nanmmm Gross Payment _.

| Miwr sy

L Final Dividend

600 $ 204.00 $ 204.00
Net Payment $ 204.00
Franking Credit $ 87.43

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return,

Your Payment Instruction

Amount Deposited
Name of Account : CONDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND $ 204.00
BSB Number : 182-512
Account Number : *xxxk7807




Allium

Altium Limited
ABN 93 009 568 772

F 008559 g0 Ay

I

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS &
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
4/10 PISA COURT

SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

2020 Interim Dividend for the Half Year ended 31 December 201

Dear Securityholder,

The below payment represents an interim dividend for the half year ended 31 December 2019 at the rate
shares entitled to participate in the dividend at the record date of 2 March 2020. This dividend
pay non-resident withholding tax on this dividend.

Conduit Foreign Income (CF1). Non-resident shareholders are liable to

Vpuawe yovwr munnauyn, SL{L
(\

E Online:
www.oomputershare.oom.au/easyupdate/alu

By Mail:
Computershare investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australla

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 858 080
(intemational) +61 3 8415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)
HIN WITHHELD

ASX Cods ALY
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 2 March 2020
Payment Date 25 March 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 801865
9

of 20 cents per share on the ordinary

is 100% unfranked, and is declared to have nil

Alison Raffin
Company Secretary
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
R T S R T ")
Net Payment $60.00
Franking Credit ~ $0.00
Ensure your information is up to date. Simply visit
the website address listed above to update
your TFN, banking instructions or personal details,
Note: You should retain this statement to assist you In preparing your tax return.
Your Payment Instruction
MACQUARIE BANK LTD A’"°""'°°'°°‘“°"
BSB: 182-512 Account number: XXXXXXX07 AUDS$60.00

if payment cannot be made fo the above instruction, a cheque wil
be forwarded to your registered address.

26) ssz_Bmadm/ooassMossswi



Payment Advice 85

All Registry communications to:
C/- Link Market Services Limited

M Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
WI s e e C Telephone: 1300 554 474

. ASX Code: WTC [ gl
' I ' ql Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.comay | 25 gl

. : ) oMLz,

' g o ) 1 ’Sq\\ \ —— Website: www.hnkmarketserwces.com,au i e,
\3 I

} | e,
DIVIDEND STATEMENT | |7
WISETECH GLOBAL LIMITED e B
ABN: 41 065 894 724 Reference No.:  xm++~gzgp | =& i
: i ! "7},
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS zaan;nltjntat‘e. gg :/lp':,: %%020 " E‘;i
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C> 6cord Date: arc ¥
4/10 PISA COURT 1
SURFERS PARADISE QLD -
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
R — = —___perShare Shares  Amount _Amount  Payment ___Credit
WTC - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.017 700 $0.00 $11.90 $11.90 $5.10
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 11.90
Represented By:
. Direct Credit amount AUD 11,90
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 11.90 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERNNAUTION FUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: ***v7507
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1240923208
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.017
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (If any) should be disclosed as assassable Income in your Australian tax return,



Payment Advice

well grown

COSTA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED Sy
ABN: 68 151 363 129

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS & MRS GINA COUNDOURIS l}q \\\0
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/c>
4/10 PISA COURT

Y.

All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 554 474

ASX Code: CGC

Email; registrars@linkmarketservloes.com.au
Waebsite: wwag'nkmarke_tge_wig_e_s_: com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.: Xratarergoag
Payment Date: 08 April 2020
Record Date: 13 March 2020

SURFERS PARADISE QLD
4217
Security Description Dividend Rate Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
s m._w___m_ﬁh_m_.q...,,.w-_..-_ww&er,..sﬁhgzsw.ﬁ._wNmarjg*_..._,_WAmggni_,__W&mgmt___w_ggx_ment __Credit
CGC -FULLY PAID ORDINARY $0.02 5,000 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $42.86
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 100.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 100.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 100.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
MACQUARIE BANK
COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
BSB: 182-512 ACC: #7807
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1241076046
FRANKING INFORMATION -Franked Rate per Share $0.02
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%
The total amount together with the franking credit {if any) should be disclosed as assessabje Income in your Australian tax return,

Please ansure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre,



VGI

PARTNERS

Db\

VGI Partners Global Investments Limited
ABN 91 619 660 721

All correspondencs to:

BoardRoom

$00019399842

Global Investments Smant Businass Solutions
Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836
)30\ \\0\ GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001
Tel: 1300 737 760 {within Australia)
MR PETER COUNDOURIS & Tel: +61 2 9280 9600 (outside Australig)
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS Fax: +61 2 9279 0664
<THE COUNDOQURIS S/F A/C> www.boardroomlimited.com.au
4/10 PISA COURT enquiries@boerdroomiimited.com.au
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217
Reference Number: S00019399842
TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
Subregister: CHESS
Record Date: 03/03/2020
\(00 L\,\.‘ 0\%/\\0 g\d Payment Date: 03/04/2020
Dividend Statement
Payment Description: Dividend for the period ended 31 December 2019
Security Class: Fully Paid Ordinary Shares ASX Code: VG1
-.h':‘:zb::,:f“ Dividend Rate Gross Dividend Withholding| Net Dividend Franked 2 Unfranked Franking
Record Date per share Tax! Credited ranked Amoun Amount Credit®
L 18,270 1 cent $182.70 Nil $182.70 $182.70 NIl $78.30

1. This withholding tax applles to you if the dividend amount is partially or totally unfranked and you are a:

b) non-resident of Australia. Non-resident withholding tax (30%) is deducted from the gross unfranked portion of the dividend unless you are

This dividend is 100% franked.
The franking credit has been calculated at the rate of 30%.

Direct Credit Instruction

The total net payment has been paid in accordance with your instructions as shown below:

Bank Domiclle: AUS Recelpt Currency: AUD
Bank Account Type: Domaestic Amount Deposited: 182,70
Bank Code: 182-512

Account Number: w807

Exchange Rate: N/A

Please check the above details ars corect and the payment has been credited to your account.

( TV NW
e

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes



a1

CODE

VGMF

VLU

VCF

VIF

VLC

VSO

VGS

VGAD
VISM

VTS
VAR
VAROA
LT

VR1
VEC
VBS
VEE
VP7
VMS
VMSO
VXR

VMCOA
VRI
VRS
VGl

VG8
VG1

VIA
VIA
VCX

VIG
VIC
VICOA
VoL
Vil
VKA
vlw

VLWHA
VRL
VMY
VEN
vIP
VAH
VUK
VRT
VTl
VGL

COMPANY NAME

VANGUARD GLOBAL MULTI-FACTOR ACTIVE ETF

VANGUARD GLOBAL VALUE EQUITY ACTIVE ETF

VANGUARD INTERNAT'L CRED SEC INDEX HEDGED ETF

VANGUARD INTERNAT'L FIXED INT INDEX HEDGED ETF

VANGUARD MSCI AUST LARGE COMP IND ETF

VANGUARD MSCI AUST SMALL COMP IND ETF

VANGUARD MSCI INDEX INTERNAT'L SHARES ETF

VANGUARD MSC! IND INTERN'L SH'S (HEDGED) ETF
VANGUARD MSCI INTERN'L SMALL CQO'S INDEX ETF

VANGUARD US TOTAL MARKET SHARES INDEX ETF
VARISCAN MINES
OPT 16¢ 5/21
VAULT INTELLIGENCE
VDM GROUP
VECTION TECHNOLOGIES
VECTOR RESOURCES
VECTUS BIOSYSTEMS
VEEM
VELOCITY PROPERTY GROUP
VENTURE MINERALS
OPT 3.5¢ 6/20
VENTUREX RESOURCES
VENUS METALS CORPORATION
OPT 20c 11/19
VERILUMA
VERIS
VGI PARTNERS

VGI PARTNERS ASIAN INVESTMENTS
VGI PARTNERS GLOBAL INVESTMENTS

VIAGOLD CAPITAL
VIAGOLD RARE EARTH RESOURCES HOLDINGS
VICINITY CENTRES

VICTOR GROUP HOLDINGS
VICTORY MINES
OPT 2¢ 12/20
VICTORY OFFICES
VIETNAM INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS
VIKING MINES
VILLA WORLD

$100 UNSEC BONDS 3/22
VILLAGE ROADSHOW
VIMY RESOURCES
VINTAGE ENERGY
VIP GLOVES
VIRGIN AUSTRALIA HOLDINGS
VIRGIN MONEY UK PLC
VIRTUS HEALTH
VISIONEERING TECHNOLOGIES INC
VISTA GROUP INTERNATIONAL

Ja) 1

$45.26

$38.55

$50.95

$52.09

$60.49

$56.43

$76.87

$69.36
$48.03

$224.37
$0.016
$0.001
$0.30
$0.002
$0.037
$0.012
$0.72
$0.40
$0.51
$0.027
NLQ
$0.052
$0.29
NLQ
NLQ
$0.036
$8.00

§1.905
$1.626

NLQ
$0.02
$143

$0.03
$0.001
$0.001
$0.355
$0.31
$0.007
NLQ

NLQ
$2.15
$0.033
$0.065
$0.034
$0.086
$1.655
$2.83
$0.013
$1.38

PAY'T

CFl
FS
DRP

CFl
FS
DRP
DU
DRP
DU
DRP

CFI
FS
DRP

CFI
F§
DRP
Dy
FS
DRP

DU
FS
DRP
W15

F27.5

F275

DRP

b

W15

PAYMENT DATES & DETAIL OF COMPANY CHANGES ;_\)% \Ok

16-0ul  29.3151 1600t 154657 17-an  17.1006 20-Apr 131358
0.0176 073771 0.48 0.55
0.03403 0.10044 0.06699
23.7892 14.2408 16.1977 12.0534
$50.3305 $51.8534 $53.6175 $43.0320
16Jul  66.501 160t 20,9604 17-dan  33.0626 20Apr 358949
05121 0.19284 0.15 0.05
0.00665
64.8584 201576 20.9716 16.3429
$47.8401 $48.6926 $51.2081 $35.7584
16dul  31.5772 16-Oct  18.9845 17-Jan 324781 0-Apr 2872
$49.3497 * 3502936 $49.9735 $47.9922
16-dul 215507 16066 129081 17-Jan  18.6318 20-Apr 183137
$49.8943 $51.0954 $50.1068 $51.5622
16-dul  54.6282 160t 1107185  17-Jan 589273 20-Apr 50,5076
52,0388 100.85348 43.05 55.12
L, 343274 6.3288 217203
0.3933 1.6608 0.6248
$68.5887 $68.6471 $67.9724 $53.0377
1Bdul  92.9279 17-dan  B9.8869
474118 37.78
6.8767 4.76
0.00929 0.40448
$57.9015 $58.9513
16dul  72.9679 1600t 36.9838 17-Jan  45.0855 20-Apr 454245
57.1922 28.662445 3556795 20.7167
$74.8129 $77.9277 $80.8055 $73.1045
16Jul 1368293 44120 23.1508 17-an 60792 20-Apr 568681
290215 13.1843 83.3203 12,5167
$51.4033 $52.7737 $55.0165 $43.7526
150ul 664275 150ct  B8.06 28-Jan 1089445  27-Apr 81838

CONSOL SH & OPT 1 for 20 30/12/19

WAS SERVTECH GLOBAL (SVT) 28/11/19
SUSP 27/5/19

27-Sep  0.365 2-Apr 0206
CONSOL 1 for 35 11/3/20

SPP @ 5.5¢ + 1 OPT(10c 12/21) / 2 new SH, max $30,000 9/6/20
DIST IN SPEC 'YALGOO IRON ORE' 1 for 1 30/7/19 - Value= 0.05389¢c. SPP @ 5.5¢, max $30,000 9/6/20

CONSOL 1 for 10 14/8/19. NOW HOUSTON WE HAVE (HWH) 20112/19

16-Sep 25.6457
18-Mar 9.3

LISTED 13/11/19. SH ISSUE @ $2.50
3-Apr 1

$2.06842
NON REN SH ISSUE 1 for 1 @ 3¢ 11/7/19. NOW VIAGOLD RARE EARTH RESOURCES HOLDINGS 18/6/20
WAS VIAGOLD CAPITAL (VIA) 18/6/20
SPP @ PRICE DETERMINED 7/7/2020, max $30,000 29/5/20
28-Aug  7.95 2-Mar 77

NON REN SH ISSUE 1 for 1 @ 0.1c 1/10/19

NON REN SH ISSUE 1for 1 @ 37.5c 10/6/20
SUSP 16/9/19

T/OVER AVID PROPERTY GROUP @ $2.035 / VLW + SPEC DIV 28/10/19. REM 31/10/19
28-Oct 3

22-Jul 160.46 30-Oct 125.27

11-Oct 5

SPP @ 5c, max $30,000 22/10/19

SPP @ 3.6¢, max $30,000 29/4/20

SUSP 16/4/20

WAS CYBG PLC (CYB) 15/11/19

25-0ct 12

SPP @ 1.4c + 1 OPT(unlisted 2.8¢ 6/22)/ 2 new CDI's, max $30,000 28/4/20. 1 CDI = 1 COMMON SH
NON REN SH ISSUE 1or 4.37 @ NZ$1.05 20/4/20

27-Sep  0.9481

CRS 2020 - 54



THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

FROM ACCOUNT 239/000 TO 239/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Wednesday 10 February, 2021 @ 12:54:50

¥b-b 1

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ 5 $

239 Dividends Received

239/016 Santos Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

26/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 141.04 (141.04)

26/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash \O 60.45 (201.49)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 %\o'

26/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 120.27 (321.76)

26/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 51.54 (373.30)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/023 Telstra Corporation Limited. - X0044987686 ‘O

26/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 8 19 1,440.00 (1,440.00)

26/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 617.14 (2,057.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

27/03/2020 43 Bank Statement %L ) 1,440.00 (3,497.14)

27/03/2020 300620 Closing Journal - Cash 617.14 (4,114.28)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/036 Boral Limited. - Ordinary Fully Paid

01/10/2019 37 Bank Statement 8 L 1/ [ 405.00 (405.00)

01/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 86.79 (491.79)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/045 Incitec Pivot Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

01/07/2019 35 Bank Statement 100.10 (100.10)

08/01/2020 41 Bank Statement %b . L{/ 153.00 (253.10)

08/01/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 19.67 (272.77)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/046 Flexigroup Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

11/10/2019 38 Bank Statement gL . 7) [ 211.75 (211.75)

11/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 90.75 (302.50)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/054 Tabcorp Holdings Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid _

20/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 330.00 (330.00)

20/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 141.43 (471.43)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 Y- L

18/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 330.00 (801.43)

18/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 141.43 (942.86)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/079 Amcor Plc - Cdi 1:1 Foreign Exempt Nyse »

08/10/2019 38 Bank Statement 265.88 (265.88)

17/12/2019 40 Bank Statement % LJ"L 250.50 (516.38)

24/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 401.85 (918.23)

17/06/2020 46 Bank Statement — 415.95 (1,334.18)

239/080 Grange Resources Limited. - Ordinary Fully Paid

27/09/2019 37 Bank Statement ™ 700.00 (700.00)

27/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 300.00 (1,000.00)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 % \o N ('(‘

30/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 700.00 (1,700.00)

30/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash L 300.00 (2,000.00)




THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

FROM ACCOUNT 239/000 TO 239/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Wednesday 10 February, 2021 @ 12:54:50

Bl-bY

Date Ref Type Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/081 Aristocrat Leisure Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

02/07/2019 35 Bank Statement 110.00 (110.00)

02/07/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 47.14 (157.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 8\0 .'L

17/12/2019 40 Bank Statement 170.00 (327.14)

17/12/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 72.86 (400.00)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/084 Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

18/10/2019 38 Bank Statement " 900.00 (900.00)

18/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 385.71 (1,285.71)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 $bS

20/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 900.00 (2,185.71)

20/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 385.71 (2,571.42)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/088 Jupiter Mines Limited. - Ordinary Fully Paid

21/11/2019 39 Bank Statement b " 800.00 (800.00)
Narration: Dividend 8 ‘0 '

21/05/2020 45 Bank Statement 150.00 (950.00)

239/089 Decmil Group Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

27/09/2019 37 Bank Statement %‘0 . } [ 260.00 (260.00)

27/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 111.43 (371.43)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/091 Srg Global Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

23/10/2019 38 ~ Bank Statement 3\0\0 L 150.00 (150.00)

23/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 64.29 (214.29)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/093 Elders Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

13/12/2019 40 Bank Statement %\05 L 206.91 (206.91)

13/12/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 88.68 (295.59)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/097 Macquarie Group Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

15/04/2020 44 Bank Statement g \, ‘5\0 [ 471.00 (471.00)

15/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 267.00 (738.00)

15/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 93.00 (831.00)
Narration: TFN credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 . [

15/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash ¥ \,, 3% L6943 (900.43)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 8 \" : 51 184.00 (1,084.43)
Narration: TFN credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

15/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash %\M'\ 112.29 (1,196.72)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/098 Fiducian Group Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

11/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 282.50 (282.50)

11/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash (gb . 121.07 (403.57)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 }

16/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 287.50 (691.07)
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Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

16/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 8‘0 . 3) 123.21 (814.28)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/100 Pro Medicus Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

04/10/2019 37 Bank Statement 39.15 (39.15)

04/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 16.78 (55.93)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 L -~

20/03/2020 43 * Bank Statement % D 52.20 (108.13)

20/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 22.37 (130.50)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/102 Cochlear Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

17/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 8‘0 A [ 160.00 (160.00)

17/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 68.57 (228.57)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/108 The Star Entertainment Group Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid .

26/09/2019 37 Bank Statement §L-S [ 530.00 (530.00)

26/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 227.14 (757.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/106 Oz Minerals Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

17/09/2019 37 Bank Statement " 96.00 (96.00)

17/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 41.14 (137.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 c(; \0‘ g

26/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 180.00 (317.14)

26/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 77.14 (394.28)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/109 Smartgroup Corporation Ltd - Ordinarv Fully Paid

16/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 258.00 (258.00)

16/09/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash _ 110.57 (368.57)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 %\0\ Y

16/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 258.00 (626.57)

16/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 110.57 (737.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/110 Service Stream Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

02/10/2019 37 Bank Statement 192.50 (192.50)

02/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 82.50 (275.00)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020 %\, -\a

19/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 140.00 (415.00)

19/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 60.00 (475.00)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/111 Pinnacle Investment Management Group Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

04/10/2019 37 Bank Statement 232.50 (232.50)

04/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 3\0 < 99.64 (332.14)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/112 Csl Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

11/10/2019 38 Bank Statement 8‘0 L 72.73 (72.73)

09/04/2020 44 Bank Statement /) 73.56 (146.29)

239/113 Orora Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
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FROM ACCOUNT 239/000 TO 239/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
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Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ 8 $

21/10/2019 38 Bank Statement - 260.00 (260.00)

21/10/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 3343 (293.43)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

09/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 8\0 ‘S 260.00 (553.43)

09/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 33.43 (586.86)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/114 Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

09/12/2019 40 Bank Statement \0 \o " 204.00 (204.00)

09/12/2019 300620  Closing Journal - Cash bh. 87.43 (291.43)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/115 Altium Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid ,

25/03/2020 43 Bank Statement g ‘o 1l 60.00 (60.00)

239/116 Wisetech Global Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

03/04/2020 44 Bank Statement %L g }: 11.90 (11.90)

03/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 5.10 (17.00)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

2391117 Costa Group Holdings Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

08/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 3\0 . B [ 100.00 (100.00)

08/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 42.86 (142.86)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/118 Vgi Partners Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid

18/03/2020 43 Bank Statement f L‘ Sc‘ {‘14.88 (14.88)

18/03/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 5.64 (20.52)
Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020

239/119 Vgi Partners Global Investments Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid )

03/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 8\0 \00 . 182.70 (182.70)

03/04/2020 300620  Closing Journal - Cash 78.30 (261.00)

Narration: Imputed credit adjustment at 30/06/2020
Total Debits:
Total Credits: $21,226.14
Current Year Profit/(Loss): N/A




THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND %”\ . ‘
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2019 TO 30/06/2020

FROM ACCOUNT 250/000 TO 250/250 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Wednesday 10 February, 2021 @ 13:04:06

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $
250 Interest Received

250/005 Cash at Bank - Commseec CDIA 06716712927342

01/07/2019 6 Bank Statement 0.24 (0.24)
01/08/2019 6 Bank Statement 0.08 (0.32)
01/09/2019 5 Bank Statement 0.69 (1.01)
01/10/2019 5 Bank Statement 0.56 (1.57)
01/11/2019 5 Bank Statement 0.03 (1.60)
01/01/2020 5 Bank Statement 0.01 (1.61)
01/02/2020 4 Bank Statement 0.02 (1.63)
01/03/2020 4 Bank Statement 0.53 (2.16)
01/04/2020 3 Bank Statement 41.18 (43.34)
01/05/2020 2 Bank Statement 4.48 (47.82)

250/007 Cash at Bank - Macquarie 963707807

31/07/2019 35 Bank Statement 65.35 (65.35)
30/08/2019 36 Bank Statement 12.17 (77.52)
30/09/2019 37 Bank Statement 17.41 (94.93)
31/10/2019 38 Bank Statement 13.78 (108.71)
29/11/2019 39 Bank Statement 44,75 (153.46)
31/12/2019 40 Bank Statement 55.74 (209.20)
31/01/2020 41 Bank Statement 41.88 (251.08)
28/02/2020 42 Bank Statement 23.14 (274.22)
31/03/2020 43 Bank Statement 6.07 (280.29)
30/04/2020 44 Bank Statement 0.96 (281.25)
29/05/2020 45 Bank Statement 1.13 g (282.38)
30/06/2020 46 Bank Statement 0.14 (I\Q\\) (282.52)
250/011 Sirtex Class Action

25/03/2020 43 Bank Statement L\’ \ 7.81 (7.81)

Narration: Sirtex class action interest component - part of $1035.71
Total Debits:

Total Credits: $338.15
Current Year Profit/(Loss): N/A




Al O ¥\

Account name:

COMMSEC SUPERFUND
Account number: 16m2027342 v ez
No. of transactions

56 59 N
Total debits

$1,232,360.86

o _ Total_credits ) _ $1,232,369.86

ed in this report should not be relied upon for audit or reconciliation purposes.
i purposes customer.

S are advised to always use account statements issued by the Bank
cable account Terms and Conditions,

Date 13/01/202101:17:53PM .. ReportID: 422428323 _Pagenumber  7of7



Account name: COMMSEC SUPERFUND

Account number: 716712527347

Date

19/08/2019

19/08/2019

16/08/2019

15/08/2019

14/08/2019

09/08/2019

07/08/201g

07/08/2019

06/08/2019

05/08/2019

02/08/2019

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
30/07/2019

29/07/2019

25/07/2019

23/07/2019

19/07/2019

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

Date 1300112021 0

Transaction Detaijl

Return 19/08/19 Direct
Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC
COMMONWEALTH SEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8§

PAYMENT S e )\‘J\

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDQURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934 20O
COMMONWEALTH SEC OLL
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934 2800
COMMONWEALTH SEC S5
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062634 1390 L

COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934 )30
COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC Sel

Credit Interest

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934 W
COMMONWEALTH SEC O‘N\

COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §

PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934  AQVQ
COMMONWEALTH SEC 0‘0\1\
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

Direct Credit 301500
SVENIC AUSTRALIA Co
SF MAC BANK

Credit Interest

\7.58PM

_Report ID: 4224

44,332.27

12,245 59

11,069.95

10,501.95

12,183.73

10,379.95

10,264.95

5,139.95

0.24

44,33227 16,098.00

/&,,
/ -28,234.27
1609800 A9 7 1600800
0.00
1224550 N 1224550
17k |105 0.00
1100095 A7 1106005
Tbhow
17b\82 10,501.95
10501.87 91971 22,695.68
1219373 407 151931
T ] ol 0.08
0.08 10,380.03
1037995 (1] 10.370.85
'1"1\0\\0 3 0.00
1026495 007 1026495
142 l |1 0.00

491

26323

513895 471 513095

0.00

0.24 Q‘SD\ 5 o

. Pagenumber_ .___.z,



Account name:

22/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020

01/01/2020
2311212018

19/12/2019

01/11/2019
03/10/2019

01/10/201¢9
24/09/2019

13/09/2018
11/09/2019
10/09/2019
06/09/2019
04/08/2019
02/09/2019

01/09/2019
28/08/2019

26/08/2019
21/08/2019
20/08/2019

19/08/2019

Date 13/01/2021 01:17:53 PM

Transaction Detail

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS s
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDQURIS 8
PAYMENT

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS S TRF
CDIA

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 301500
SVENIC AUSTRALIA Co
MACQUARIE

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 0628095
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC -

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8§
PAYMENT

COMMSEC SUPERFUND

Debit

59?\“,[/ 10,716.35

W) 11.679.85
o0V oL

RS NS 10,633.51

SU5IX FyL

7,830.18
17,994.95

3,085.41

6,319.95

1077575 (0]

10716.34 401

0.01

1080022 A1

0.03

0.56
10,887.55 lPO\ |

S
267
3N Pme
Sphak \
2a7rmes SO

IS0 Pem
0.69 )'SD\g

21,319.90 SP L/U\/

31,511.646()w

44,432.17 SPW

- Report ID: 422

4268323

863427 (7
20,0000 ) o)

L Page number

Balance
10,775.75

0.00

10,716.35

0.01
0.00

11,679.95

689.73
689.70

11,323.21
11,322.65

435.10

0.00

7,830.18

25,825.13

28,890.54

4,172.58

10,492.53
10,491.84

31,811.74

300.10

44,732.27

36,098.00



Account name:
Account number

04/03/2020 L

01/03/2020
28/02/2020

27/02/2020

25/02/2020

25/02/2020

24/02/2020

24/02/2020

21/02/2020

18/02/2020

14/02/2020

13/02/2020

11/02/2020

06/02/2020

05/02/2020

ey

COMMSEC SUPERFUND
716712927342

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDQURIS S
PAYMENT

Dirsct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS §
PAYMENT

200
W €0

0.53
. 23,767.60

12,030.15
1,327.90
21,392.90 S(JM
9,557.05
10,442.95
10,949.85

11,330.35 SP’\AX

11,420.95
25,833.75
2,558.53
1,059.90 5€M

1,058.90

Credit
205,099.94

Balance
251,882.77

46,782.83
46,782.30

23,014.70
da1

10,984.55

9,656.65
9971
901

31,049.55
21,492.50

11,049.55

447
99.60

797

11,429.95
0.00

291

25,833.75
23,275.22

a8

24,335.12

04/02/2020

01/02/2020
30/01/2020

29/01/2020

24/01/2020

24/01/2020

Date Date

13/01/2021 ot 17 52 PM

Direct Credit 082895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062034 400D
COMMONWEALTH SEC  \WL
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 013402 THE
COUNDOQURIS S
PAYMENT

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Report ID: 422426323

13,535.25

0.02
9,739.95

10,629.95

10,629.95

10,775.75

SN

) Page number Og 7

S(M 23,275.22
250\5

na1

9,739.97
8,739.95

0.00
01

10,629.95

0.00



Account name:
Account number: 7167129827342

e e

Date Transaction Detail
06/04/2020  Direct Credit 062895

COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Credit Interest

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD REF
20200316000181865
COMMBIZ

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD REF
2020031300011339
COMMBIZ

SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD REF
2020031200030402
ComMmMmBIZ

02/04/2020

01/04/2020
31/03/2020

27/63/2020

25/03/2020

20/03/2020

19/03/2020

18/03/2020

17/03/2020

16/03/2020

16/03/2020

13/03/2020

13/03/2020

12/03/2020

12/03/2020
LTD REF
2020031200028620
COMMBIZ

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 062895
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

11/03/2020

10/03/2020

05/03/2020

Date 13/01/2021 01:17:52 PM

N

SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY ASD

COMMSEC SUPERFUND

75,158.54 SPM

FOUN TL)C 9,569.95
27,941.85 Sf)\/\ﬂ

68,288.15

203,897.68

D ooy

19,679.95

QW
SUL Uy 450

S Uy ¢y .'

Se\l L |

86,080.21 scym
51,560.51 5(, A/\k

SW 3o (08

_Report ID: 422426323

Credit

Balance

37.987.94
seb

19,990.05

s118 10|
102,769.70 SFM

61,786.80 3€M
27,750.10 éf;Mc

o

296,681.42

258,693.48

238,703.43
238,662.25

135,892.55

74,105.75

46,355.65

121,514.19

131,084.14

169,025.99

227,314.14

80,853.82 l‘ﬁ\‘

79.051.38 L4+€)
77,080.12 L O |

77,085.35 4 (|1

22,590.05

LA

Page numbe

431,211.82

350,358.00

370,037.95

290,986.57

213,897.45

136,832.10

222,912.31

274,472.82




Account name: COMMSEC SUPERFUND

Date Transaction Detaii Debit . Credit Balance

0110612020 Direct Debit 062934 961873 0.22
COMMONWEALTH SEC W {
COMMSEC

29/05/2020  Direct Debit 062934 1,091.20 \A}C 9.619.95
COMMONWEALTH SEC SP
COMMSEC

28/05/2020  Direct Credit 013402 THE 1,091.29 Ct Ol /l 10,711.24
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

28/05/2020  Direct Credit 013402 THE §,619.95 0' 0‘ 9,619.95
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

12/05/2020  Direct Debit 062934 476836 ¢ W 0.00
COMMONWEALTH SEC Q
COMMSEC

12/05/2020  Direct Credit 301500 52,108.16 Ol 0\/\ 4,768.36
SVENIC AUSTRALIA Co
SF MAC BANK

08/05/2020  Direct Debit 062934 41,879.80 \SP }\I\A 56,876.52
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

06/05/2020  Direct Debit 062934 30,823.94 SPM 98,766.32
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

01/05/2020  Direct Debit 062934 18,117.35 § M 129,580.26
COMMONWEALTH SEC (
COMMSEC

01/05/2020  Credit Interest 4.48 \g 147,697.61

29/04/2020  Direct Debit 062934 1N 9,745.43 ) 147,693.13
COMMONWEALTH SEC Cly
COMMSEC

24/04/2020 BPAY FLT ANREOQ 2020 3,110.40 157,438.56
316646 CommBiz
14974990070054186 1
FLIGHT CENTRE APP

23/04/2020  Diract Debit 062934 ‘ 8,939.95 160,548.96
COMMONWEALTH sec X0%O [1)§
COMMSEC

20/04/2020  Direct Debit 062934 18823.92 ¢ !WG 169,488.91
COMMONWEALTH SEC f’
COMMSEC

20/04/2020 BPAY IPD NRE 2020 9,375.00 188,312.83
318063 CommBiz
3903100000035659
IMPEDIMED SHARES

17/04/2020 BPAY IPD NRE 2020 18,750.00 197,687.83
318063 CommBiz
3903100000035658
IMPEDIMED

15/04/2020  Direct Debit 062034  \Q§AL
COMMONWEALTH SEC (LDV\
COMMSEC

AY
14/04/2020  Direct Debit 062934 44,908.17 sp m 220,192.84

12,755.01 216,437.83

COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

08/04/2020  Direct Debit 062934 22,580.41 274,101.01
COMMONWEALTH SEC

COMMSEC W SHL

Date 13/01/2021 01:17:52 PM ReportiD: 422426323 Page number @‘ﬁ



Commonwealthzark € | fon Hi
oommomsenkomﬁaa n CommBiz Transaction History
Report from M 01/07/2019 - B Opemng balance $0.00
Report__ti __30/06/2%)__ = B Closmg balance o $0.00
Currency AUD

T e i e S

Account name: COMMSEC SUPERFUND
A_EEBEEE g_ﬁnhgr 716712927342

Date Transaction Detail Debit Credit Balance
____Salance
20/08/2020  Direct Debit 062934 16,953.28 ¢ l/\* 0.00
COMMSEC SECURIT| ¢
COMMSEC

26/06/2020  Direct Debit 062934 4,324.24 \X) M 16,953.28
COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

25/06/2026  Direct Credit 013402 THE 13340 q L 21,277.52
COUNDOURIS 8
PAYMENT

22/06/2020  Direct Credit 062895 1940480 ¢\ b 2114412
COMMONWEALTH SEC Se
COMMSEC

19/06/2020  Direct Credit 301500 \ 2,604.18 1,739.52
SVENIC AUSTRALIA Co AN \N\\\Q"p 0\0\']
CDIA SUPER

18/06/2020  Direct Credit 013402 THE 272479 0\ q/, 4,343.70
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

16/06/2020  Direct Debit 062934 10,529.95 1,618.91
COMMSEC SecURT QNN 1L
COMMSEG

15/06/2020  Direct Debit 062934 248564 § M 12,148.86
COMMSEC SECURIT] P
COMMSEC

15/06/2020 BPAY DCG ANREO 2020 2,730.00 14,634.50
321141 CommBiz
1509799007681225986
DECMIL SHARE OFFER

11/06/2020  Direct Credit 062895 Solk  17.36450 17,364.50
COMMONWEALTH SEC P
COMMSEC

05/06/2020  Direct Debit 062934 '80000 11,429.95 0.00
COMMONWEALTH SEC “) 0
COMMSEC

03/06/2020  Direct Credit 013402 THE 11,429.95 q O\ /l 11,429.95
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

03/06/2020  Direct Debit 062934 595.31 S( M 0.00
COMMONWEALTH SEC
COMMSEC

02/06/2020  Direct Credit 013402 THE 50500 007 505 31
COUNDOURIS S
PAYMENT

Date 13/01/2021 01: 17 52 PM Report ID: 422426323 Page number




T

Created: 04/07/2020 4.54 PM

Reconciliation Report

Re: ¢

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC

2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1121 CBA COMMSEC CDIA 927342
Date Of Bank Statement: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $0.00
Reconciled Cheques
CDIA-STA 01/06/2020 COMMSEC $9,619.73
CDIA-STA 03/06/2020 COMMSEC $595.31
CDIA-STA 05/06/2020 COMMSEC $11,429.95
CDIA-STA 15/06/2020 COMMSEC $2,485.64
SUBDCG 15/06/2020 BUY SHARES $2,730.00
CDIA-STA 16/06/2020 COMMSEC $10,529.95
BUYRDYTLS 19/06/2020 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $2,604.18
CDIA-STA 26/06/2020 COMMSEC $4,324.24
CDIA-STA 29/06/2020 COMMSEC $16,953.28
Total: $0.00  $61,272.28
Reconciled Deposits

CDIA-CMA 02/06/2020 COMMSEC $595.09

MAC-CDIA 03/06/2020 CBA CDIA 927342 $11,429.95

CSC-STA 11/06/2020 COMMSEC $17,364.50

CDIA-CMA 16/06/2020 COMMSEC $2,724.79

CSC-STA 22/06/2020 COMMSEC $19,404.60

CDIA-CMA 25/06/2020 COMMSEC $133.40
Total: $51,652.33 $0.00

Reconciliation:

AccountRight Balance On 30/06/2020: $0.00
Add: Outstanding Chegues: $0.00
SubTotal: $0.00
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Expected Balance On Statement: $0.00

Page 1 of 1



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

39 - \

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins: 01/07/2019
Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statementends: 30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDQOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
Total Buys (inc. Brokerage + Admin fees + GST): $1,535,877.83
Total Sells (Inc. Brokerage + Admin fees + GST): $1,076,177.33
Total Brokerage (Inc. GST): $5,395.85
Total Subscriptions (Inc. GST): $0.00
GST on Brokerage and Subscriptions: $490.03
Miscellaneous credits (Inc. GST): $0.00
Miscellaneous debits (Inc. GST): $44,432.27
Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)
29/06/2020 R44305316 Receipt Direct Transfer 16,953.28 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND i
26/06/2020 R44286321 Receipt Direct Transfer HiE e 4,324.24 16,953.28
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND
25/06/2020 C102028330 Contract B 250 BHP @ 8,883.33 21,277.52
35.453520
25/06/2020 C102027357 Contract B 2500 SBM @ 8,069.95 12,394.19
3.220000
24/06/2020 C101991763 Contract B 50000 RED @ 11,154.95 4,324.24
0.222500
24/06/2020 C101988306 Contract B 50000 RED @ 11,028.85 -6,830.71
0.220000
24/06/2020 C101979290 Contract S 54600 DCG @ 3,092.25 -17,860.66
0.057000
24/06/2020 C101964758 Contract S 5000 NAN @ 34,408.66 -14,768.41
6.890000
23/06/2020 C101924367 Contract S 2000 OPH @ 5,220.05 19,640.25
2.620000
23/06/2020 C101912593 Contract B6O0OOTYR @ 21,209.85 24,860.30
3.530000 a
Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 399 AFSL 23881 4 ("CornmSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234845 ("the Bank"). Infarmation conlained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not aceeypt any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This staterment is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxationpuiposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation conlract notes and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 15 19.

www.commsec.com.au

Page 1 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < »

50V
01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
23/06/2020

23/06/2020

22/06/2020

22/06/2020

18/06/2020

18/06/2020

17/06/2020

17/06/2020

16/06/2020

16/06/2020

16/06/2020

16/06/2020

12/06/2020

12/06/2020

Disclaimer;

Reference

C101910029
C101906418
C101824419

P23343097

C101708457
C101694085
C101661506
C101660393
C101600750
C101599471

R44092811

R44048929

C101385122

C101354849

Type

Contract
Contract
Contract

Payment

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Receipt

Contract

Contract

Detail

B 1200 ATEC @
17.180000

S 100000 OSL @
0.125000

S36364 OSL @
0.125000

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

S 70000 GRR @
0.257187

S 20000 JMS @
0.260000

B 19000 KSL @
1.070210

S 15000 RDY @
1.399265

B 4000 Z1P @
6.324823

S 15000 RDY @
1,401060

Direct Transfer
087167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

S 2000 DRUG @
6.380000

B 60000 WZR @
0.175000

Debit ($) Credit ($)

20,645.95

12,470.05
4,5625.55

19,404.60

17,973.16
5,180.05

20,363.94
20,959.03

25,329.65

20,985.95

10,529.95

2,485.64

12,730.05

10,5629.95

Balance ($)
3,650.35

-16,995.60
-4,525.55

0.00

-19,404.60
-1,431.44
3.748.61
-16,615.33
4,343.70
-20,985.95

0.00

10,528.95

13,015.59

25,745.64

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 067 254 399 AFSL 238814 {"CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of dustralia ABN 48 123 122 124 AFSL 234045 ("the Bank"). Information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended 1o replace any document which cortains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS

statements, confirmation contract nolesand bank account slatements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 15 18,

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Squaie NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday Www.commsec.com.au

Page 2 of 21



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

395

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
11/06/2020

11/06/2020

11/06/2020

11/06/2020

Reference

C101284553

C101283132

C101274006

P23247396

Type

Contract
Confract
Contract

Payment

Detail

B 4000 SBM @
3.190000

B 3000 TAH @
3.440000

S41COH@
193.760000

Direct Transfer -

Debit ($)

ﬁk 12,789.95

10,349.85

Credit ($)

u—-x&q 7,924.21

17.364.50

Balance ($)

15,215.69
242574
-7,924.21

0.00

Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

S 4000 THC @
0.410000

S 30000 SRG @
0.232103

B 50 CSL @
276.877000

S 13000 DCG @
0.081000

S 4300 NUF @
5.040000

Direct Transfer
0687167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 150000 IPD @
0.076000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 20000 MYE @
0.705000

S 30000 MSV @
0.452153

09/06/2020 C101023013 Contract 1,620.05 -17,364.50

09/06/2020 C101021119 Contract 6,943.15 -15,744.45

09/06/2020 C101009910 Contract 13,873.80 -8,801.30

09/06/2020 C100976921 Contract 1,033.05 -22,675.10

09/06/2020 C100969981 -21,642.05

Contract 21,642.05

11,429.95 0.00

¢

11,429.95

05/06/2020  R43879249 Receipt

C100738784 11,429.95

03/06/2020 Contract

03/06/2020  R43825858 Receipt 595.31 0.00

01/06/2020 C100605764 Contract 14,129.85 595.31

01/06/2020 C1005697238 Contract 13,534.64 -13,534.64

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commaonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 0687 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec”) a wholly owned, buf non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank™. Information contained in this stalement is believed
io be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation conlract noles and bank account statemenis Tor your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 15 19,

www.commsec.com.au

Page 3 of 21

Address: Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday

Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

DB
01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
01/06/2020

29/05/2020
29/05/2020

28/05/2020

27/05/2020

27/05/2020

27105/2020

12/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/056/2020

06/05/2020

06/05/2020

05/05/2020

Disclaimer:

Reference

R43761163

C100476847
R43725716

C100396379

C100364974

C100364483

C100317688

R43419380

C99397456

C99384317

R43374986

C99308390

€99283508

€99238482

Type
Receipt

Contract
Receipt

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract
Contract

Contract

Detail

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

S 1 PFT @ 0.215000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 20000 AVH @
0.480000

B 4000 LNK @
4.100000

S1032FLT @
13.830000

S 12000 CP1 @
0.093000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 15000 MYE @
0.723897

S 1000 AD8 @
6.140000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND

B 8000 BLD @
2.640000

B 8000 SGP @
2.640000

S 8000 SGP @
2.730000

Debit ($) Credit ($)

9,619.73

0.22
1,091.29

9,619.95
16.420.95
14,242.61
1,096.05

—

4,768.36

10,888.41
6,120.05

S R -
41,879.80

21,149.85
21,149.95

21,810.05

Balance ($)
0.00

9,619.73
9,619.95

10,711.24
1,091.29
-15,338.66
-1,096.05

0.00

4,768.36
-6,120.05

0.00

41,879.80
20,729.85

-420.10

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 067 254 388 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, bui non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank"). Information contained in this slalement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement 's a summary document only and it is not
intended {o replace any document which contaings information that may be required for taxaticn purpozes. You should therefore 1etain your CHESS
statements, confirmation conlract notes and hank account statements for your records in this regard. f there are any errors in this statement. please

contact us on 13 15 19

www.commsec.com.au

Page 4 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

%9-S

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins:  01/07/2019
Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends:  30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

05/05/2020 R43289650 Receipt Direct Transfer ,A r_\30,823.94 21,389.95
067167 12927342 |
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

04/05/2020 C99178812 Contract B 8000 BLD @ 21,389.95 52,213.89
2.670000

01/05/2020 C99097928 Contract S 7500 ASB @ 20,670.05 30,823.94
2.760000

01/05/2020 C99075789 Contract B 8000 SGP @ 21,309.95 51,493.99
2.660000

01/05/2020 99072948 Contract B 4000 SBM @ 9,979.09 30,184.04
2.489785

01/05/2020 99066843 Contract B 7500 ASB @ 20,204.95 20,204.95
2.690000

01/05/2020 R43243862 Receipt Direct Transfer 18,117.35 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

29/04/2020 C98950526 Contract B 2000 DRUG @ 13,209.95 18,117.35
6.590000

29/04/2020 C98946897 Contract S7000CL1 @ 9,806.95 4,907.40
1.403842

29/04/2020 98919998 Contract S 4000BLD @ 10,850.05 14,714.35
2.720000

29/04/2020 C98905240 Contract B 4000 BLD @ 10,669.95 25,564.40
2.660000

29/04/2020 R43195838 Receipt Direct Transfer 9,745.43 14,894.45
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

28/04/2020 98890985 Contract B 6850 ORE @ 14,894.45 24,639.88
2.170000

27/04/2020 98810528 Contract B 7000 CL1 @ 9,745.43 9,745.43
1.389354

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonweallh Securfties Limited ABN 80 067 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234845 ("the Bank™. Information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the ime the statement is generated. The Bank and ifs subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement. or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement, This staterent is a summary document only and it is not
intended {o replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore relain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract notes and bank account statements for vour records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please

contact us on 13 15 19,

www.commsec.com.au

Page 5 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT

Account Number:

Account Name:

Date
23/04/2020

21/04/2020

20/04/2020

16/04/2020

16/04/2020

156/04/2020

15/04/2020

15/04/2020

15/04/2020

14/04/2020

09/04/2020

08/04/2020

08/04/2020

08/04/2020

Disclaimer:

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOQURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Reference Type Detail Debit ($)

R43086477 Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 2000 EOS @
4.460000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 2032 EOS @
4.700000

B 400 BHP @
30.230000

S 5500 NXS @
1.673187

B 30000 MSV @
0.430000

S 1095 ADS @
6.060000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 10892 RDY @
1.170126

B 6108 RDY @
1.114335

B 15000 TLX @
1.228002

B 3968 EOS @
4.940000

Receipt

C98564433 Contract 8,939.95

R42993719 Receipt

C98351397 Contract 9,670.35

C98304990 Contract 12,121.95

C98278141 Contract

98252661 Contract 12,929.95

C98230938 Contract

R42898449 Receipt

R42870262 Receipt

12,755.01

98052845 Contract

98019041 Confract

C98010662 Contract 18,449.99

C97961039 Contract 19,631.87

6,826.31

CommSec

Statement begins:
Statement ends:

Credit ($)
8,939.95

18,823.92

8,182.58

6,615.75

12,755.01

44,908.17

/
34

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

Balance ($)
0.00

8,939.95

0.00

18,823.92
9,253.57
-2,868.38
6,314.20
-6,615.75

0.00
12,755.01

57,663.18
44,908.17
38,081.86

19,631.87

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 087 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec”) a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealith Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank™). Informalion contained in this siatement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contaiped in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in refiance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information thal may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract notes and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 15 19.

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215

Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday

www.commsec.com.au

Page 6 of 21



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p
21

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins:  01/07/2019

Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOQURIS + Statement ends: 30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDQURIS
<COUNDOCURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

08/04/2020 R42816283 Receipt Direct Transfer 22,580.41 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

06/04/2020 C97815960 Contract B 1000 SHL @ 22,580.41 22,580.41
22.550460

06/04/2020 P22776214 Payment  Direct Transfer - 37,987.94 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

03/04/2020 C97791035 Contract B 20000 NXS @ 22,029.95 -37,987.94
1.100000

02/04/2020 Co7678424 Contract S 3000 APT @ 60,017.89 -60,017.89
20.030000

02/04/2020 P22755074 Payment Direct Transfer - 19,990.05 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

31/03/2020 C97520598 Contract S 1000 APT @ 19,990.05 -19,990.05
20.020000

31/03/2020 P22734591 Payment  Direct Transfer - (_ 102,769.70 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOQURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

27/03/2020 C97381328 Contract S 5000 EML @ 10,820.05 -102,769.70
2.170000

27/03/2020 C97380303 Contract S 5000 EML @ 11,020.05 -91,949.65
2.210000

Disclaimern:

This staterment is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 389 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwaalth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 {"the Bank'). Information contained in this stalemenl is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarics do not accept any fiability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This staternent is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefere relain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract notes and bank account slatements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 15 19

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday www.commsec.com.au
Page 7 of 21



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT

Account Number:

Account Name:

Date
27/03/2020

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

25/03/2020

25/03/2020

25/03/2020

25/03/2020

25/03/2020

25/03/2020

23/03/2020

Disclaimer:

330016
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Reference

C97376219

C97371220

C97370481

C97368466

C97367726

C97360663

P22708833

C97274595

C97266055

C97265894

C97248617

C97241237

P22685771

C97140837

Type

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Payment

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Payment

Contract

Detail

S 5000 EML @
2.270000

S 100 COH @
184.823700

S 2000 ALX @
5.381175

S 600 WPL @
18.875783

S 5000 EML @
2.210000

S 2299 ELD @
7.890000

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

S 1485 TCL @
12.430000

§$12000ZL @
6.890000

S 5000 CGC @
2.840000

S 2000 CKF @
5.240000

S 2000 CKF @
5.260000

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

S 2000 SYD @
5.040000

CommSec

Statement begins:

Statement ends:

Debit ($)

£>

61,786.80

27,750.10

Credit ($)
11,320.05

18,452.42
10,732.40
11,295.52
11,020.06

18,109.16

18,428.60

8,248.05
14,170.05
10,450.06

10,490.05

10,050.05

/
)9-9

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

Balance ($)
-80,929.60

-69,609.55
-51,167.13
-40,424.73
-29,129.21
-18,109.16

0.00

-61,786.80
-43,358.20
-35,110.15
-20,940.10
-10,490.05

0.00

-27,750.10

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securnties Limited ABN 80 (67 254 399 AFSL 238814 { ‘CommSec"y a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ('the Bank"). Information contained in this stalement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action laken in reliance on this statement. This staternent is a summary document only and it is not
intended {o replace any document which contains information tha! may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements. confinmation contract noles and bank account statements for your records in this regard. if there are any errors in this stalement. please

contact us on 13 15 16,

www.commsec.com.au

Page 8 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CormSec  p

49
01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
23/03/2020

20/03/2020

19/03/2020

18/03/2020

18/03/2020

18/03/2020

18/03/2020

18/03/2020

18/03/2020

17/03/2020

17/03/2020

16/03/2020

16/03/2020

16/03/2020

Disclaimer:

Reference

C97140497

R42359938

R42296520

C9o6860481

C9o6824862

C96792301

C96790241

C96789043

R42259682

CO6773885

R42218710

C96706674

C96699212

C96649142

Type

Contract

Receipt

Receipt

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract
Contract

Contract

Detail

S 1000 APX @
17.730000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 600 WPL @
17.480000

B 138 MQG @
90.250000

B 100 COH @
164.750000

B 2000 CKF @
4.110000

B 203000 OSL @
0.135000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 10000 TLX @
0.955000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 143000 OSL @
0.089203

B 2300 SGR @
2.020000

B 2000 ALX @
5.230000

Debit ($)

10,505.95
12,484.45
16,504.95

8,239.95

27,423.24

9,569.95

/./

12,785.95
4,665.95

10,489.95

Credit ($)
17,700.05

75,158.54

9,5669.95

/27,941.85

68,288.15

Balance ($)
-17,700.05

0.00

75,158.54

84,728.49
74,222.54
61,738.09
45,233.14
36,993.18

9,569.95

37,511.80

27,941.85

96,230.00
83,444.05

78,778.10

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guarantesd,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank"). Information contained in this statement is believed
10 be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibiiity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation coniract noles and bank account statements for vour records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please

contact us on 13 15 18,

www.commsec.com.au

Page 9 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < »p

5910

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins:  01/07/2019
Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends:  30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

16/03/2020 R42182767 Receipt Direct Transfer 203,897.68 68,288.15
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND

13/03/2020 C96565683 Contract S 150000 PGM @ 1,930.05 272,185.83
0.013000

13/03/2020 C96565593 Contract S 5000 PGH @ 8,080.05 274,115.88
1.620000

13/03/2020 Co6557556 Contract B 8000 RDY @ 10,589.95 282,195.93
1.320000

13/03/2020 C96557156 Contract B7900LYC @ 9,223.45 271,605.98
1.165000

13/03/2020 Co6551126 Contract B 4000 OPT @ 8,819.95 262,382.53
2.200000

13/03/2020 C96548652 Contract B 600 FLT @ 9,805.95 253,562.58
16.310000

13/03/2020 06545871 Contract B 1100 QBE @ 10,468.95 243,756.63
9.490000

13/03/2020 C96536916 Contract B 3000 TAH @ 9,049.95 233,287.68
3.010000

13/03/2020 C96510785 Contract B 2000 SYD @ 10,329.95 224,237.73
5.150000

13/03/2020 R42153721 Receipt Direct Transfer 19,679.95 213,907.78
067167 12927342
Drawer N
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

12/03/2020 C96495388 Contract B1TCL @ 12.640000 22.64 233,587.73

12/03/2020 C9o6458517 Contract B 2000 CKF @ 12,929.95 233,565.09
6.450000

12/03/2020 96457381 Contract B 500 ALL @ 12,614.95 220,635.14
25.170000

12/03/2020 C96456878 Contract B 2000 APT @ 44 333.14 208,020.19
22.140000

12/03/2020 C96455551 Contract B 10000 EML @ 25,130.12 163,687.05
2.510000

12/03/2020 96454098 Contract B 5000 SGR @ 13,779.95 138,556.93
2.750000

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 398 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec™) a wholly owned, bul non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank™). Information contained in this statementl is believed
{o be accurate at the time the statement is generaled. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This staternent is a summary document only and it is not
intended fo replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation coniract notes and bank account statemenis for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please
contact us on 13 15 19.

www.commsec.com.au

Page 10 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec « p

8

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Acceount Name: Statement ends:

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

12/03/2020 C96446786 Contract B 2000 APT @ 48,798.49 124,776.98
24.370000

12/03/2020 C96443619 Contract B 1000 APX @ 17,899.95 75,978.49
17.870000

12/03/2020 C96443057 Contract B 1500 WBC @ 28,068.64 58,078.54
18.690000

12/03/2020 C96439612 Contract B 10000 TLX @ 10,329.95 30,009.90
1.030000

11/03/2020 C96366580 Contract B 5000 QAN @ 19,679.95 A 19,679.95
3.930000

11/03/2020 R42064947 Receipt Direct Transfer 86,080.21 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

10/03/2020 R42042786 Receipt Direct Transfer 51,560.51 86,080.21
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

09/03/2020 £96256325 Contract B 1500 NAB @ 30,456.51 137,640.72
20,280000

09/03/2020 C96241105 Contract B 250000 [PD @ 17,779.95 107,184.21
0.071000

09/03/2020 C96238225 Contract B 200000 IPD @ 14,229.95 89,404.26
0.071000

09/03/2020 C96238223 Contract B 200000 IPD @ 14,229.95 75,174.31
0.071000

09/03/2020 C96175759 Contract B 1911 STO @ 9,383.85 60,944.36
4.900000

06/03/2020 C96160331 Contract B 6000 EOS @ 39,190.61 d 51,560.51
6.523940

06/03/2020 C96151828 Contract B 35000 AVH @ 19,454.95 12,369.90
0.555000

05/03/2020 96088654 Contract S 3500 SSM @ 7.085.05 -7,085.05
2.030000

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securifies Limited ABN 60 087 254 399 AFSL 2238814 {"CommSec") a wholly owned, bul non-guaranteed,
information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarios do notaccept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any docurnent which conlains information that may be required for faxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract notes and bank account stalements for vour records inthis regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please

subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Rank™).

contact us on 13 1519

www,.commsec.com.au

Page 11 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < »

5911

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
05/03/2020

04/03/2020

03/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

02/03/2020

28/02/2020

28/02/2020

Disclaimer:

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($)

P22557270 Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS 43
COUNDOURIS + J
MRS GINA '
COUNDOQURIS

<COUNDOURIS

SUPER FUND A/C> ’

Payment 22,590.05

P22544847 Payment 205,099.94

C95984891 Contract S 3000ECS @

22,590.05
7.540000
S 2500 FID @

/72,520.05
5.180000 |

S 23000 OVH @ 5,615.05
0.245000

S 1200 SIQ @
6.140000 |

S 3001 EOS @
6.720000

S 1200 VOC @
3.330000 |

S130CETF @
57.340000

S 5000 NAN @ .-
6.460000

S 11000 EML @
3.490000

S 3085 APT @ '\
31.852308 5

\
1

B 700 WTC @ | 10,536.95

15.010000
10,544.95

95965236 Contract

C95940339 Contract

€05922588 Contract 7,348.05

C95922015 Contract 20,136.77

C95920680 Contract 3,976.05

C95919607 Contract 7,434.25

C95917762 Contract 32,261.24

C95812440 Contract 38,343.93

C95911885 Contract 08,146.45

95884793 Contract

C95825862 Contract B 1500 EOS @

7.010000

Balance ($)
0.00

-22,590.05

-227,689.99
-205,099.94
-192,179.89
-186,564.84
-179,216.79
-159,080.02
-165,103.97
-147,669.72
-1156,408.48
-77,064.55
21,081.90

10,544.95

This staterment is issusd by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 309 AFSL 238814 {"CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ('the Bank"). Information contained in this slatement is believed
to be accurate af the time the statement is generated  The Bank and its subsidiarics de not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in refiance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended o replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore relain your CHESS
statements. confirmation contract notes and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this siatement, please

confact us on 13 1518

www.commsec.com.au

Page 12 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT

Account Number:

Account Name:

Date
28/02/2020

27/02/2020

26/02/2020

26/02/2020

25/02/2020

25/02/2020

25/02/2020

24{02/2020

21/02/2020

21/02/2020

18/02/2020

Disclaimer:

330016
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Reference

P22514449

P22504796

C95740873

C05736001

C95689548

C95688746

R41792044

C95631061

C95578035

C95572104

R41731383

Type

Payment

Payment

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Detail

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOQURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

S 4000 ORA @
2.700000

S 4500 IPL @
2895000

S 6000 NEA @
1.820000

S 7000 GOR @
1.725000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 15000 AVH @
0.725000

B 300 ALU @
34.710000

B 2400 EML @
4.550000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

CommSec

Statement begins:

Statement ends:
Debit ($) Credit ($)
23,767.60 —
12,030.15——J

10,770.05
12,997.55
10,890.05

12,045.05

21,392.90

10,904.95
10,442.95 :{
10,949.95

11,330.35

/
39173

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

Balance ($)
0.00

-23,767.60

-35,797.75
-25,027.70
-12,030.15

-1,140.10

10,904.95

32,297.85
21,392.90
10,948.95

0.00

This staternent is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 60 087 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank™). Informalion contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarios do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in refiance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for laxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
stalements, confirmation coniract notes and bank account statements for vour records In this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please
contact us on 131513

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215

Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday

www.commsec.com.au

Page 13 of 21



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT

Account Number:

Account Name:

Date
14/02/2020

13/02/2020

13/02/2020

13/02/2020

11/02/2020

06/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

31/01/2020

31/01/2020

31/01/2020

31/01/2020

30/01/2020

Disclaimer;
This slatement

330016
MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +

MRS GINA COUNDOURIS

<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Reference

C96404377

C95367603

C95363517

R41699577

C95293993

R41646055

C95160247

P22395010

C985147201

C95082198

C95078877

C95077090

C95073114

C95035648

Type

Contract
Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Payment

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

Contract

Detail

B 40000 WZR @
0.285000

B 850 AMC @
15.130000

S 600 SOL @
21.700000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 209000 IPD @
0.123458

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

S 40000 WZR @
0.275000

Direct Transfer -
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

B 100000 IPD @
0.120000

B 6000 NEA @
1.768335

S 5500 MOZ @
1.715000

S 2500 PNI @
4.730000

S 500 APX @
25.475020

B 54000 OSL @
0.180000

CormmSec

Statement begins:

Debit ($)
11,429.95

12,890.45

25,833.75

13,5635.25

[_10,639.96

9,739.95

Statement ends:

Credit ($)

12,990.05

25,833.75

1,059.90

10,870.05

9,412.55

11,795.05

12,707.56

/
§ 9 Y

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

Balance ($)
11,330.35

-99.60
-12,990.05

0.00

25,833.75

0.00

1,059.90

12,029.95

-1,505.30
-13,635.25
-24,175.21
-14,762.66

-2,967.61

9,739.95

issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 087 254 3089 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec”) a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,

subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 {("the Bank™). Informalion conlained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this stafement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation conlract notes and bank account statements for your records in this regard. f there are any errors in this statement. please
contact us on 13 15 18

www.commsec.com.au

Page 14 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < »

oS

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
29/01/2020

24/01/2020

24/01/2020

22/01/2020

17/01/2020

15/01/2020

23/12/2019

19/12/2019

03/10/2019

01/10/2019

Disclaimer:

Reference

R41566999

C94937643

R41545887

C94880904

R41494965

Co4721663

R41360951

C94356182

R40794456

C9o2872383

Type
Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Detail

Direct Transfer
0687167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 40000 WZR @
0.265000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 5000 RDY @
2.149160

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 5500 MOZ @
1.942982

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 5000 CGC @
2.330000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 3500 NXS @
3.029589

Debit ($)

10,629.95

10,775.75

10,716.35

11,679.95

10,633.51

Credit ($)
10,629.95

10,775.75

10,716.35

11,679.95

10,633.51

Balance ($)
0.00

10,629.95

0.00

10,775.75

0.00

10,716.35

0.00

11,679.95

0.00

10,633.51

This statement is issued by Commaonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 087 254 398 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec”) a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank”). Information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarios do not accept any lability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
miended lo replace any document which contains information thal may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements. confirmation conlract noles and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please

contact us on 13 15 19

www.commsec.com.au

Page 15 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 1519 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec « »
59 b

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins:  01/07/2019

Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends:  30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

24/09/2019 P21878298 Payment  Direct Transfer - 10,887.55 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

20/09/2019 C92659327 Contract S 5500 FXL @ 10,887.55 -10,887.55
1.985000

13/09/2019 P21829977 Payment  Direct Transfer - 435.10 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>

11/09/2019 C92476175 Contract B 500 APX @ 11,409.95 435.10
22.760000

11/09/2019  C92467058 Contract S 25000 PPS @ 11,845.05 -11,845.05
0.475000

10/09/2019 R40617822 Receipt Direct Transfer 2 17,994.95 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

06/09/2019  C92374050 Contract B 500 PME @ 17,994.95 17,994.95
35.930000

06/09/2019 R40593073 Receipt Direct Transfer ) 3,065.41 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

04/09/2019  C92320268 Contract B 5000 TLX @ 6,319.95 3,065.41
1.260000

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commaonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 754 399 AFSL 233814 {"CommSec") a wholly cwned, bui non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 (“the Bank™). Information contained in this siatement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and ifs subsidiaries do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement, This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended lo replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation nurposes. fou should therefore retain your CHESS
statements. confirmalion contract notes and bank account statements for vour jecords in this regard. If there are any errors in this stalement, please
contact us on 13 1516

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday www.commsec.com.au
Page 16 of 21



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT

Account Number:

Account Name:

Date
04/09/2019

03/09/2019

03/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

29/08/2019

28/08/2019

27/08/2019

26/08/2019

Disclaimer:

Reference

P21784470

C92305080

C92288347

C02287426

C92286028

C92283789

C92282837

€92282743

C92260599

R40557041

C92205809

R40524946

C92148733

C92127781

CommSec

s
49 (1

01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Detail

Statement begins:
Statement ends:

Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

Type

Direct Transfer - -3,254.54
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS

SUPER FUND A/C>

B 5000 WSP @
1.230000

S 6529 BDA @
0.500000

S471BDA @
0.460000

B 150000 CGB @
0.042000

S 9000 BUB @
1.185000

S 3000 BLD @
4.300000

S 3200 IPL @
3.105000

S 10000 CLQ @
0.360000

Direct Transfer
087167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND

B 150000 PGM @
0.042000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

S 19000 ESE @
0.025000

B 3000 BLD @
3.955000

Payment 24,717.96

Contract 6,169.95 -27,972.50

Contract -34,142.45

Contract -30,887.91

Contract 6,319.95 -30,681.25

Contract 10,635.056 -37,001.20

Contract 12,870.05 -26,366.15

Contract 9,916.05 -13,496.10

Contract 3,580.05 -3,580.05

Receipt 6,319.95 0.00

Contract 6,319.95 6,319.95

Receipt 21,319.90 0.00

Contract 465.00 21,319.90

Contract 11,894.95 21,784.90

—
A\

\

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 389 AFSL 238814 {"CommbSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank™). Information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate atf the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarios do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibifity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This siatement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be reguired for faxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract noles and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement. please

contact us on 13 15 19

www.commsec.com.au

Page 17 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

8O \b

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins: 01/07/2019
Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends:  30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>
Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)
26/08/2019 C92109501 Contract B 7000 GOR @ %/9,889.95 9,889.95
1.410000
26/08/2019 P21738367 Payment Direct Transfer - 31,5611.64 0.00
Payee MR PETER
NICHOLAS
COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA
COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND A/C>
22/08/2019 C92054954 Contract S 2600 SGR @ 10,006.05 -31,511.64
3.860000
22/08/2019  C92054302 Contract S 4000 PGH @ 9,580.05 -21,505.59
2.400000
22/08/2019 €92054188 Contract S 4000 OPT @ 10,970.05 -11,925.54
2.750000
22/08/2019  C92052527 Contract S 1100 BAL @ 9,220.39 -955.49
8.400309 |
22/08/2019 C92051873 Contract S 1000 CAN @ , 1,730.05 8,264.90
1.750000 !
22/08/2019  C92051428 Contract B 3500 SSM @ l 9,994.95 9,994.95
2.850000 gl
21/08/2019 R40482112 Receipt Direct Transfer 44,432.17 0.00
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND
21/08/2019 J18983076035 Journal GST INCL (GST 100.00 44,432 17
INCLUDED) Late
settlement fee
21/08/2019 J18983075101 Journal Rej D/Tsfer B/S 44,332.27 q, 44,332.17
20/08/2019 DE /
REFER TO CUST
19/08/2019 C91984598 Contract B2100LYC @ 5,479.95 -0.10
2.600000
19/08/2019 C91974912 Contract S 2000 OPT @ [ 5,480.05 -5,480.05
2.750000 |
|
J
Disciaimer:

This statement 1s issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 087 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec ) a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234845 ("the Bank"). Informatioh contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the ime the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accep! any lability fyr any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary docurnent only and it is not
intended to replace any document which conlains information thal may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contract notes and bank account statements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please
contact us on 13 15 19,

www.commsec.com.au

Page 18 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CormmSec < p

51

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins: 01/07/2019
Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends:  30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDQURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

19/08/2019 R40446222 Receipt Direct Transfer 1 44,332.27 0.00
067167 12927342 -
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

15/08/2019 C91921020 Contract S 13000 DCG @ 11,100.58 44 332.27
0.856195

15/08/2019 C91918061 Contract B50CSL @ 11,430.45 55,432.85
228.010000

15/08/2019 C91915863 Contract S 4000 OPT @ 10,054.16 44,002.40
2.521028

15/08/2019 C91914724 Contract B 4000 ORA @ 10,589.95 54,056.56
2.640000

15/08/2019 91906274 Contract B 600 SOL @ 12,235.58 43,466.61
20.342708

15/08/2019 91898397 Contract B 5000 PGH @ 10,629.95 31,231.03
2.120000

156/08/2019 R40426128 Receipt Direct Transfer 12,245.59 20,601.08
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

15/08/2019 C91895817 Contract B 100 MQG @ 11,871.95 32,846.67
118.420000

15/08/2019 91895290 Contract B 2023 PNI @ 8,729.13 20,974.72
4.310000 - —

13/08/2019 91857625 Contract B 477 PNl @ 2,128.29 12,245.59
4.420000

13/08/2019 91850189 Contract B 7500 WSP @ 10,267.45 10,117.30
1.365000

12/08/2019 C91823066 Contract S 2000 OPT @ 5,620.05 -150.15
2.820000

12/08/2019 C91811826 Contract B1200SIQ @ 10,829.95 5,469.90
9.000000

09/08/2019 C91798560 Contract S 2000 OPT @ 5,360.05 -5,360.05
2.690000

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 398 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec™) a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Australia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234845 {"the Bank"). Information contained in this stalement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and its subsidiarics do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement, This statement is a summary docurnent only and it is not
intended lo replace any document which contains information that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore retain your CHESS
stalements. confirmation conlract notes and bank account stalements for your tecords in this regard. f there are any errors in this stalement, please

contact us on 13 15 14,

Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday www.commsec.com.au

Page 19 of 21

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215



TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec < p

010
01/07/2019
30/06/2020

330016

MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS +
MRS GINA COUNDOURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Account Number: Statement begins:

Account Name: Statement ends:

Date
09/08/2019

07/08/2019

07/08/2019

06/08/2019

05/08/2019

02/08/2019

01/08/2019

30/07/2019

29/07/2019

25/07/2019

23/07/2019

Disclaimer:

Reference

R40379900

C91710187

R40343100

R40330619

C91629275

C91602583

R40298848

C91506166

R40269619

C91416073

R40234658

Type
Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Receipt

Contract
Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Contract

Receipt

Detail

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 1200 OZL @
9.200000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOQURIS
SUPER FUND

B 2800 SGR @
3.740000

B 8000 TLX @
1.520472

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 2500 SGR @
4.140000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

B 23000 OVH @
0.445000

Direct Transfer
067167 12927342
Drawer
COUNDOURIS
SUPER FUND

Debit ()

11,069.95

10,501.95

12,193.73

10,379.95

10,264.95

Credit ($)
11,069.95

na\

10,501.95
A7)

12,193.73

oA

10,379.95

10,264.95

2Nl

5,139.95

Balance ($)
0.00

11,069.95

0.00

10,501.95

22,695.68
12,193.73

0.00

10,379.95

0.00

10,264.95

0.00

Ao .

This staterment is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec") a wholly owned, but non-guaranteed,
subsidiary of the Commonweaith Bank of Australia ABN 48 423 123 124 AFSL 234845 ("the Bank™). Information contained in this statement is believed
1> be accurate at the time the statement is generated. The Bank and I's subsidiarics do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement, or any responsiblity for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not
intended to replace any document which contains information that may be requirad for taxation purposes. You should therefore refain your CHESS
staterments, confirmalion contract notes and bank account slatements {or your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please

contact us on 13 15 19,

www.commsec.com.au
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TRANSACTION SUMMARY STATEMENT CommSec  p
%A\

Account Number: 330016 Statement begins: 01/07/2019

Account Name: MR PETER NICHOLAS COUNDOURIS + Statement ends: 30/06/2020
MRS GINA COUNDQURIS
<COUNDOURIS SUPER FUND A/C>

Date Reference Type Detail Debit ($) Credit ($) Balance ($)

19/07/2019 C91280559 Contract B 2000 OPH @ 5,139.95 5,139.95
2.560000

Disclaimer:

This statement is issued by Commonwealth Securities Limited ABN 80 067 254 399 AFSL 238814 ("CommSec”) a wholly owned, but non-guaranieed,
subsidiary of the Commonwealth Bank of Austratia ABN 48 123 123 124 AFSL 234945 ("the Bank’). Information contained in this statement is believed
to be accurate at the time the statement is generated The Bank and its subsidiaries do not accept any liabllity for any errors or omissions contained in
this statement. or any responsibility for any action taken in refiance on this statement  This staternent i a summary document only and it is not
intended lo replace any document which contains infarmation that may be required for taxation purposes. You should therefore relain your CHESS
statements, confirmation contrast notes and bank account slatements for your records in this regard. If there are any errors in this statement, please
contact us on 13 1519

Address: Locked Bag 22 Australia Square NSW 1215 Enquiries: 13 15 19 8am - 7pm Sydney time, Monday to Friday www.commsec.com.au
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Vpage1 of 3 statement no. 35
from 30 Jun 19to 31 Jul 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140
/\ i OI www.macquarie.com.au

‘ GPO Box 1459

Brisbane, QLD 4001
Ill"l"I"IIIIIl"I'lIIIIIII'"lIII"'IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII"IIIIIIIIII

041 79061

MR P COUNDOURIS & Level 16;\
MRS G COUNDOURIS _ 345 Queen St
53 THE CORSO Brisbane, QLD 4000

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $60, 391 69

as at 31 Jul 19

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
30.06.19 OPENING BALANCE 112,625.30 v
01.07.19 Deposit SVENIC AUSTRALIA SF CDIA 0.24 “1 112,625.54
01.07.19 Deposit IPL DIVIDEND 001230030816 73 I '-f 100.10 112,725.64
02.07.19 Deposit ARISTOCRAT DIV S00019094944 )\3 a3 110.00 112,835.64
04.07.19  BPAY sravoapssee 05 A 1500000 - Gu 97,835.64
12.07.19 Deposit AUDINATE GROUP L 001230545962 ] Rehrd ™ 4433500 b [ *412,170.64
19.07.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 5,139.95 ©| y] . 107,030.69
24.07.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SVENIC AUSTRALIA '+ | 1'  20,00000 | . |/ 852 ) 87,030.69
25.07.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO SVENIC AUSTRALIA 5,000.00 | & v al 82,030.69
25.07.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,264.95 0}" ’_ 71,765.74
26.07.19 Deposit ELDERS LIMITED 500019094944 ) 180.00 71,945.74

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
[ ]
by phone L Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

Q79061



'page2 of 3 statement no. 35 ’V
from 30 Jun 19to 31 Jul 19 0‘
MACQUARIE m

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDQURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits (0 L+ balance
It}
29.07.19 Deposit MAGELLAN GLOBALT S00019094944 420.00 72,365.74
29.07.19 BPAY BPAY TOBOARDROOM PIL #16 -~ | q 1,659.45 L LY 'ol 5 70,706.29
. i
30.07.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,379.95 OI o 1 60,326.34
31.07.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 65.35 \ 1 60,391.69
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JUL 19 67,444.30 15,210.69 60,391.69
* Stepped interest rates as at 31 July 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 0.80%

continued on next

079061



00
COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC
2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

_ Created: 04/07/2020 4.28 PM

Reconciliation Report

ID Ne. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement;: 31/07/2019
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
AUDINATE 04/07/2019 BUY SHARES $15,000.00
MAC-CDIA 19/07/2019 CBA CDIA 927342 $5,139.95
OPRGLOBA 24/07/2019 OPHIR ASSET MANAGEMENT $20,000.00
MAC-CDIA 25/07/2019 COMMSEC $10,264.95
OPHIR 25/07/2019 OPHIR ASSET MANAGEMENT $5,000.00
BUYELDER 29/07/2019 BUY SHARES $1,659.45
COMMSEC 30/07/2019 COMMSEC $10,379.95
Total: $0.00  $67,444.30
M Reconciled Deposits
CDIA-MAC 01/07/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $0.24
AUDINATE 12/07/2019 BUY SHARES $14,335.00
DIVELD 26/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $180.00
DISTMAGE 29/07/2019 DISTRIBUTION $420.00
INTRECD 31/07/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $65.35
Total:  $15,000.59 $0.00
Outstanding Deposits
DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
’ Total: $108,526.84 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 31/07/2019: $60,391.69
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal; $60,391.69
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,526.84
Expected Balance On Statement: -$48,135.15
/0€,526 -8 1~
&G 3951-69

— ae

Page 1 of 1



T

page 1 of 3

31.07.19
01.08.19
02.08.19
05.08.19
07.08.19
09.08.19
13.08.19
14.08.19
16.08.19
16.08.19

18.08.19

statement no. 36
from 31 Jul 19 to 31 Aug 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

041 ' 78302

MR P COUNDOURIS &
MRS G COUNDOURIS

53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807

ot

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
WWW.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

Level 16A
345 Queen St
Brisbane, QLD 4000

account balance $21 ,44876

as at 31 Aug 19

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 60,391.69
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2487532296 665.00 A 61,056.69
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 12,193.73 °| Orl 48,862.96
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,501.87 q 941 38,361.09
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 11,069.95 q 0| 1 27,291.14
Deposit TCL DIV/DIST AUF19/00816129 01‘% E 7_13; 240.00 27,531.14
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1356569 81564 (171 28,346.78
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 12,24559 40 16,101.19
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2498753381 2y L\\.\, 24,000.00 40,101.19
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 16,008.00 9 ‘7\’\ 24,003.19
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2500218254 Jo0> ) 6,000.00 30,003.19

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

deposits using BPay
From another bank

[ ]
by phone :
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

078302



page2of 3 statement no. 36 0\0
from 31 Jul 19 to 31 Aug 19
MACQUARE
Macquarie Cash Management Account . enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
19.08.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 20,000.00 q 0\1 10,003.19
20.08.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 8,634.27 Q ‘7\/‘ 1,368.92
21.08.19 Deposit FPP DST 001230859289 379.24 31 ,748.16
v als
23.08.19 Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2503637720 b PRI 12,020.00 13,768.16
26.08.19 BPAY BPAY TO CIS - 2019 TCL SPP b M 10,00000  { ' 9 3,768.16
3 \—-'

30.08.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 121720 3,780.33
30.08.19 Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1378067 17,668.43 g 0\ /\ 21,448.76

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 AUG 19 100,743.41 61,800.48 21,448.76

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 August 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.80%

continyed on next

078302



Created: 04/07/2020 4:28 PM

Reconciliation Report

0o

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC
2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 31/08/2019
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
MAC-COMS 02/08/2019 COMMSEC $12,193.73
MAC-COMS 05/08/2019 COMMSEC $10,501.87
MAC-COMS 07/08/2019 COMMSEC $11,069.95
BUYWSP 09/08/2019 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $24,183.10
BUYWSP 12/08/2019 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $1,158.25
MAC-COMS 14/08/2019 COMMSEC $12,245.59
MAC-COMS 16/08/2019 COMMSEC $16,098.00
MAC-COMS 19/08/2019 COMMSEC $20,000.00
MAC-COMS 20/08/2019 COMMSEC $8,634.27
TCLAPPLN 26/08/2019 SUSPENSE $10,000.00
BUYTLX 29/08/2019 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $14,216.33
Total: $0.00 $140,301.09
Reconciled Deposits
SVACONTN 01/08/2019 SVENIC $665.00
SELLOPT 09/08/2019 WILSON HTM $26,156.99
PCSUP 15/08/2019 SVENIC $24,000.00
SUPSVA 16/08/2019 SVENIC $6,000.00
FPGPFDIS 21/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $379.24
SVASUP 21/08/2019 SVENIC $12,020.00
SELLNAN 28/08/2019 WILSON HTM $31,884.76
INTRECD 30/08/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $12.17
Total: $101,118.16 $0.00
Nd?rcutstanding Deposits
DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
SELLNAN 30/08/2019 WILSON HTM $32,678.23
Total: $141,445.07 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 31/08/2019: $54,126.99
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $54,126.99
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $141,445.07
Expected Balance On Statement: -$87,318.08
I 1YS =7
e ——
524 . 99

Page 1 of 1
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pageiof3 statement no. 37
; from 31 Aug 19 to 30 Sep 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 fax 1800 550 140

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

041 103822
MR P COUNDOURIS & . Lg"e' 16§
MRS G COUNDOURIS _ 345Queen
53 THE CORSO anbane, QLD 4000
ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217
account balance $34,427 1 2
as at 30 Sep 19
account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF
THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807
transaction description debits credits balance
31.08.19 OPENING BALANCE 21,448.76
03.09.19 Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2511205605 665.00 L\ 1 22,113.76
03.09.19 Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1382311 : 32,67823 07} 54,791.99
04.09.19  BPAY BPAY TO BOARDROOM PTY LTD N\\'\\‘\ 1INV 24,750.00 181 h € 30,041.99
11.09.19 Deposit FIDUCIAN LTD DIV SEP19/00800231 282.50 1‘50\\0\% 30,324.49
11.09.19 Deposit SVENIC AUSTRALIA TRF COMSECCBA 7.830.18 0‘0\’] 38,154.67
11.09.19 BPAY BPAY TOMACQUARIE GROUP LTD O ° (g 1T 7,500.00 I 1 30,654.67
16.09.19 Deposit SIQ ITM DIV 001233373666 2 258.00 30,912.67
17.09.19 Deposit OZL ITM DIV 001233584610 1 iJ U 96.00 31,008.67
20.09.19 Depasit TABCORP DIV 001231892307 ' 330.00 31,338.67
26.09.19 Deposit SGR FNL DIV 001232058623 2 3q l [0 '§ 530.00 31,868.67

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
[ ]
by phone ; Biller code: 667022
Cali 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

103822



page2of3  statement no. 37 0\056
‘ ' from 31 Aug 19 to 30 Sep 19

MACQUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

26.09.19 Deposit TLS FNL DIV 001233088777 23 ('1\ 1 S 1,440.00 33,308.67
26.09.19 Deposit SANTOS LIMITED S00019094944 23 G \ \ ‘o 141.04 33,449.71
27.09.19 Deposit DECMIL GROUP LTD FIN19/00801234 23 Ql Eol 260.00 33,709.71
27.09.19 Deposit GRANGES RESOURCE 88800428104 7—'& °\\ by, 700.00 34,409.71
30.09.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 17.41 150\/\ 34,427.12
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 SEP 19 32,250.00 45,228.36 34,427.12

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 September 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances
$5,000.00 and above eamed 0.80%

continued on next

103822



00

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC
2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

Created: D4/07/2020 4:29 PM

Reconciliation Report

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 30/09/2019
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
BUYMHH 30/09/2019 SHARE PURCHASES $24,750.00
BUYMQG 30/09/2019 SHARE PURCHASES $7,500.00
Total: $0.00  $32,250.00
Reconciled Deposits
SELLNAN 30/08/2019 WILSON HTM $32,678.23
GCSUP 03/09/2019 SVENIC $665.00
DIVFID 11/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $282.50
MAC-COMS 11/09/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $7,830.18
DIVSMART 16/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $258.00
DIVOZL 17/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $96.00
DIVTAH 20/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $330.00
DIVSTAR 26/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $530.00
DIVSTO 26/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $141.04
DIVTLS 26/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $1,440.00
DIVDEC 27/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $260.00
DIVGRA 27/09/2019 DIVIDENDS $700.00
INTRECD 30/09/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $17.41
Total:  $45,228.36 $0.00
w(raustanding Cheques
BAS 30/09/2019 ATO $1,342.00
Total: $0.00 $1,342.00
NO Outstanding Deposits
DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00 ~
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DiVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00 =
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
Total: $108,766.84 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 30/09/2019: - $33,085.12
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $1,342.00
SubTotal: $34,427.12
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,766.84
Expected Balance On Statement: — -$74,339.72

Page 1 of 1
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y page1of3 statement no. 38
from 30 Sep 19to 31 Oct 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 : fax 1800 550 140

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

041 77724
MR P COUNDOURIS & 34 LCeQVel 16§
MRS G COUNDOURIS 5 ueen

53 THE CORSO Brisbane, QLD 4000

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $5,91 2 80

as at 31 Oct 19

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807

transaction description debits credits baiance
30.09.19 OPENING BALANCE 34,427.12
01.10.18 Deposit BLD FNL DIV 001234315949 2 30\ l 3 la 405.00 34,832.12
02.10.19 Deposit SSM PAYMENT FIN19/00801309 139 h |2 192.50 35,024.62
04.10.19 Deposit PME FNL DIV 001234532298 139 \ {oJ 39.15 35,063.77
04.10.19 Deposit PINNACLE INVEST OCT19/00800397 23 q ‘ ty 232.50 35,296.27
041019  BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 134200 50 | 33,954.27
08.10.19 Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV OCT49/00831049 230 l’f 0! 265.88 34,220.15
11.10.19 Deposit DEPOSIT kE {1l MGC&_‘ sep b1 1 Il | 60.00 | 7(0' %47)34,280.15
11.10.19 Deposit FXL OCT 2019 001234076485 ' 23 9 l LHO 211.75 34,491.90
11.10.19 Deposit CSL LTD DIVIDEND 19AUD/00831673 234 \ WL 7273 34,564.63
141019 Deposit VVR RED 001234850207 ‘ p MJ Y. L3g \‘ | 2439 34,589.02

Komerdinho?

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
L ]
by phone : Biller code: 867022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO, 963707807

continued on next

077724



’ page2of3 statement no. 38 Q\o \\
from 30 Sep 19to 31 Oct 19
MACCHIARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account ' enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

18.10.19 Deposit NEC FNL DIV 001234888798 23 (ﬂ 3"(’ 900.00 35,489.02
21.10.19 Deposit ORA FNL DIV 001234704668 3 "\\ i3 260.00 35,749.02
23.10.19 Deposit SRG DIVIDEND OCT19/00800732 234 l 4) 150.00 35,899.02
30.10.19 BPAY BPAY TO PERSHING SECURITIES. 30,000.00 ' 5,899.02
31.10.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 13.78 13)\ 1 5912.80
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 OCT 19 31,342.00 2,827.68 5,912.80

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 October 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%: balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

077724
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:29 PM COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account; 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 31/10/2019
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques

BAS 30/09/2019 ATO $1,342.00
BUYVG8YY 29/10/2019 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $30,000.00
Total: $0.00 $31,342.00

Reconciled Deposits

DIVBLD 01/10/2019 DIVIDENDS ' $405.00
DIVSSTRE 03/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $192.50
DIVPIN 04/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $232.50
DIVPRO 04/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $39.15
DISTAMC 08/10/2019 DISTRIBUTION $265.88
DIVFXL 11/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $211.75
DIVCSL 12/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $72.73
MACAPPN 12/10/2019 SHARE PURCHASES $60.00
VVRDIST 14/10/2019 DISTRIBUTION $24.39
DIVNEC 17/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $900.00
DIVORORA 21/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $260.00
DIVSRG 23/10/2019 DIVIDENDS $150.00
INTRECD 30/10/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $13.78

Total: $2,827.68 $0.00

\D{ Outstanding Deposits

DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00

Total: $108,766.84 $0.00

Reconciliation:

AccountRight Balance On 31/10/2019: $5912.80

Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00

SubTotal: $5,912.80

Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,766.84

Expected Balance On Statement: -$102,854.04

(0F 766 8¥ +—

w? o) 7:; Qo

[
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31.10.19
07.11.19
12.11.19
12.11.19
13.11.19
20.11.19
21.11.19
29.11.19

29.11.19

statement no. 39
from 31 Oct 19 to 30 Nov 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

041 77473

MR P COUNDOURIS &
MRS G COUNDOURIS
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

Level 16A
345 Queen St
Brisbane, QLD 4000

account balance $1 32 ,442 29

as at 30 Nov 19

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDQURIS ATF
THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807
transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 5,912,80
Deposit SAME DAY DEPOSIT SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY LT SIM MS D 72,568.94 ll' al 78,481.74
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2563545017 665.00 79,146.74
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2663545918 665.00 L 79,811.74
Deposit SAME DAY DEPOSIT SVENIC AUSTRALIA PTY LT SM usp 72,790.80 4%l  152,602.54
BPAY BPAY TO EML ANREO OFFER 19 ) 11,00500 11|33 141,597.54
Deposit DIVIDEND 001235446301 744818 800.00 142,397.54
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 4475 LSB\’\ 142,442.29
BPAY BPAY TO EOS SPP 2019 \ SD \ 10,00000 \ 132,442.29

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512
ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

deposits using BPay
From another bank

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 963 707 807

B

continued on next

0\'0\ \}

077473



page 2 of 2

statement no, 39
from 31 Oct 19 to 30 Nov 19

o~

MACOUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOQURIS ATF
THE COUNDQURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807
transaction description debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 NOV 19 21,605.00 147,534.49 132,442.29

" Stepped interest rates as at 30 November 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances
$5,000.00 and above eamed 0.55%

We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view
transactions free of charge

Electronic funds transfers up to $20,000 a day using online banking.

Increase your limit to $100,000 temporarily or nominate an account for unlimited transfers by
contacting us.

BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile
banking.

Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

About your account

Interest is calculated on daily balances and paid monthly. The interest rate is variable and may
change at any time without prior notice.

If you have a complaint about our service, or you'd like more information about your account
including fees and charges, mistaken payments or unauthorised transactions, please read the
terms and conditions for your account or contact us.

Protect your account

Please check each entry on this statement. If you think there is an error or unauthorised
transaction, please contact us right away.

If you have new contact details, please contact us to update them.

This statement should be kept in a safe place at all times. Please read the Further Information
Guide for more details about keeping your account secure.

Visit our Help Centre

Here you'll find answers to common questions about your account. For more information,
please visit help.macquarie.com

077473
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:30 PM

N \4

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC
2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

Reconciliation Report

ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 30/11/2019
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
BUYEML 20/11/2019 BUY SHARES $11,005.00
BUYEOS 29/11/2019 SHARE PURCHASES $10,000.00
Total: $0.00  $21,005.00
Reconciled Deposits
SELLUSD 07/11/2019 COMMONWEALTH BANK $72,568.94
SVASUP 12/11/2019 SVENIC $1,330.00
SELLUSD 13/11/2019 COMMONWEALTH BANK $72,790.80
DIVIUPIT 21/11/2019 DIVIDENDS $800.00
INTRECD 29/11/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $44.75
Total: $147,534.49 $0.00
f\"\()‘(Outstanding Deposits
DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
Total: $108,766.84 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 30/11/2019: $132,442.29
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $132,442.29
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,766.84
Expected Balance On Statement: $23,675.45
[0 8TebE¥ +
13244229

Page 1 of 1
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page10of3 statement no. 40
from 30 Nov 19 to 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 1459
Brisbane, QLD 4001

041 310718

MR P COUNDOURIS & . Level 16;:
MRS G COUNDOURIS . 345 Queen
53 THE CORSO Brisbane, QLD 4000

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $1 1 8,66922

as at 31 Dec 19

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
30.11.1¢9 OPENING BALANCE 132,442.29
02.12.19 BPAY BPAY TO SECURITYTRANSFERREG! || lO 5 T 5,000.00 ' 127,442.29
09.12.19 Deposit SOL DIVIDEND 88800428104 134 ‘ L 204.00 127,646.29
11.12.19 Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2586678529 665.00 J\4\ \\ 128,311.29
13.12.19 Deposit ELDERS LIMITED S00019094944 239 | 0' } 206.91 128,518.20
17.12.19 Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV DEC19/00831350 239 , 1 0' 250.50 128,768.70
17.12.19 Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2591515331 665.00 L\\z 129,433.70
17.12.19 Deposit ARISTOCRAT DIV S00019094944 139 { 4 170.00 129,603.70
19.12.19 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CDIA 10,990.22 A0 1 118,613.48
31.12.19 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 55.74 l@\/\ 118,669.22

how to make a transaction

online depaosits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
a
by phone 4 Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone fransaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

310718
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page20f3 statement no. 40 0\ 0\
from 30 Nov 19to 31 Dec 19
MACGUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 19 15,990.22 2,217.15 118,669.22

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 December 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% ; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

310718
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:30 PM

Reconciliation Report

ID No.

Account:

Date Of Bank Statement;
Last Reconciled:

Last Reconciled Balance:

0\0\ \%

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
C/- SVENIC
2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal

1-1101
31/12/2019
30/06/2020
$1,774.88

MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT

Reconciled Cheques
BUYTALGA 02/12/2019 SHARE PURCHASES $5,000.00
CDIA-CMA 19/12/2019 COMMSEC $10,990.22
Total: $0.00  $15990.22
Reconciled Deposits
DIVWHSP 09/12/2019 DIVIDENDS $204.00
GCSuP 11/12/2019 SVENIC $665.00
DIVELD 13/12/2019 DIVIDENDS $206.91
DIVAMC 17/12/2019 DIVIDENDS $250.50
DIVARIST 17/12/2019 DIVIDENDS $170.00
SUPGC 17/12/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $665.00
INTRECD 31/12/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $55.74
Total: $2,217.15 $0.00
ilkﬂ)TOtrts'l:anding Deposits
DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232,(_)0
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
Total: $108,766.84 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 31/12/2019: $118,669.22
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $118,669.22
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,766.84
Expected Balance On Statement: $9,902.38
j0876684
/1§,667 2%
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page1of 3 statement no. 41

31.12.19

07.01.20

08.01.20

16.01.20

16.01.20

16.01.20

17.01.20

20.01.20

22.01.20

24.01.20

30.01.20

from 31 Dec 19 to 31 Jan 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

o4 77279

MR P COUNDOURIS &
MRS G COUNDOURIS
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account name PETER COUNDOQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOQURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $63 3 637 67

as at 31 Jan 20

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 118,669.22
BPAY BPAYTOAPTSPP 2019 § 1500000 | 1|4 103,669.22
Deposit IPL FNL DIV 001236167518 23 ‘1| ¢ Y 153.00 103,822.22
Deposit CETF DIV 001236599921 2338 l 0{ 98.41 103,920.63
Deposit MAGELLAN GLOBALT S00019094944 L3¢l+ 462.00 104,382.63
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,716.34 4471 93,666.29
Deposit ASIA DST DEC 001236670876 23g|ig 38.90 93,705.19
Deposit MAGELLAN HIGHCON S00019094944 23 g I 1% 371.25 94,076.44
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,775.75 A4 83,300.69
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,629.95 Aq1 72,670.74
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2622256373 665.00 2\\L\\ 73,335.74

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

a
by phone | ;I Biller code: 667022

Ref: 963 707 807

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

Q\O ‘\o\
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30.01.20

31.01.20

statement no. 41
from 31 Dec 19 to 31 Jan 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name PETER COUNDQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOQURIS ATF

THE COUNDOQURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

O

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO CDIA 9,739.95 N q m 63,595.79
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 41.88 1‘5b\,\ 63,637.67

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JAN 20 56,861.99 1,830.44 63,637.67

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 January 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

077279
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:30 PM COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
' C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

ID Ne. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 31/01/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques

APTSPP 07/01/2020- SHARE PURCHASES $15,000.00
MAC-CDIA 15/01/2020 COMMSEC $10,716.34
MAC-CDIA 22/01/2020 COMMSEC $10,775.75
MAC-CDIA 24/01/2020 COMMSEC $10,629.95
MAC-CDIA 30/01/2020 COMMSEC $9,739.95
Total: $0.00  $56,861.99

Reconciled Deposits

DiViPL 08/01/2020 DIVIDENDS $153.00
CRO00091 16/01/2020 DISTRIBUTION $98.41
DISTMAGE 16/01/2020 DISTRIBUTION $462.00
DISTBETA 17/01/2020 DISTRIBUTION $38.90
CR0O00092 24/01/2020 DISTRIBUTION $371.25
SUPGC 30/01/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $665.00
INTRECD 31/01/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $41.88
Total: $1,830.44 $0.00

i‘\)é’ { Outstanding Deposits

DISTTCL 15/02/2019 DISTRIBUTION $232.00
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00

Total: $108,766.84 $0.00

Reconciliation:

AccountRight Balance On 31/01/2020: $63,637.67

Add: Outstanding Cheques: ~ $0.00

SubTotal: $63,637.67

Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,766.84

Expected Balance On Statement; -$45,129.17

J08T0b S Y

iz z;rz{;
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pag;1 of 3 statement no. 42 0\0‘ \/
from 31 Jan 20 to 29 Feb 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237602 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

041 77050

MR P COUNDOURIS & 1 Shzuse\);v Street
MRS G COUNDOURIS Sydney, 2000
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $28 y 763 . 7 1

as at 29 Feb 20

account name PETER COUNDQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
31.01.20 OPENING BALANCE (1h \10) 63,637.67
03.02.20 Deposit A%SPP REFUND SCB20/00801226 J § 7 7(0 ILk % 13,045.00 76,682.67
03.02.20 BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1,342.00 § 50"-1- 75,340.67
05.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 1,059.90 00171 74,280.77
11.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 255853 O\ D\ 1 71,722.24
14.02.20 Deposit TCL DIV/DIST AUI20/00816508 l} % | % 460.04 72,182.28
14.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 11,420.95 4 O\'] 60,752.33
21.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,949.95 q 0\1 49,802.38
24.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 10,442.95 q D\’) 39,359.43
24.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 9,557.05 % D] g 29,802.38
25.02.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 1,327.90 01 0\’1 28,474.48

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
[ ]
by phone : Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

077050
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page20of3 statement no. 42

28.02.20

28.02.20

from 31 Jan 20 to 29 Feb 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name PETER COUNDOQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDQURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

",

@ c:\o”'

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits \V\ balance
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 23.14 10 28,497.62
Deposit FPP DST 001237150977 233/}3 266.09 28,763.71

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 29 FEB 20 48,668.23 13,794.27 28,763.71

* Stepped interest rates as at 29 February 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

077050
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:31 PM COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST
ABN: 761 648 921
ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 29/02/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
N@Outstanding Deposits
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
Total: $108,534.84 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 29/02/2020: $28,763.71
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $28,763.71
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,534.84
Expected Balance On Statement: -$79,771.13
J0% 573434
.’-_-__.__________,_..:____.

Page 1 of 1
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29.02.20

03.03.20

16.03.20

16.03.20

16.03.20

18.03.20

18.03.20

19.03.20

20.03.20

24.03.20

25.03.20

statement no. 43
from 29 Feb 20 to 31 Mar 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

041 102645

MR P COUNDQURIS &
MRS G COUNDOURIS

53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account name PETER COUNDQURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807

0\0-\/{

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $37, 1 1 5.1 9

as at 31 Mar 20

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 28,763.71
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2648354512 665.00 4 1\1J 29,428.71
Deposit QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2658358291 : 2 : y 2,660.00 32,088.71
Deposit SIQ FNL DIV 001233842041 23 9 % 7 258.00 32,346.71
Deposit FIDUCIAN LTD DIV MAR20/00800243 23 q l 0]3 287.50 32,634.21
Deposit VGI PARTNERS LIM S00019399842 238 L, 14.88 32,649.09
Deposit TAH ITM DIV 001238217805 3 el l 57-{* 330.00 32,979.09
Deposit SSM PAYMENT INT20/00801935 23 q hm 140.00 33,119.09
Deposit PME ITM DIV 001240333943 A3 l o 52.20 33,171.29
Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV MAR20/00831244 13 q \1 q 401.85 33,573.14
Deposit MauriceBlackburn SirtexClassAction 1,035.71 34,608.85

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

deposits using BPay
From another bank

B

Biller code: 667022
Ref: 963 707 807

continued on next

102645



page2of 3 statement no. 43 Q\O‘\/
from 29 Feb 20 to 31 Mar 20
MACCUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

25.03.20 Deposit ALTIUM LIMITED MAR20/00801865 2} °\\ h§ 60.00 34,668.85
26.03.20 Deposit SANTOS LIMITED 500019094944 23 ul \ \ v 120.27 34,789.12
26.03.20 Deposit OZL FNL DIV 001240987752 ATY \ 10 L 180.00 34,969.12
27.03.20 Deposit TLS ITM DIV 001239289967 2 0\ \/] X 1,440.00 36,409.12
30.03.20 Deposit GRANGES RESOURCE 88800428104 139 IKD 700.00 37,109.12
31.03.20 Intérest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 6.07 l%\(\ 37,115.19

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 MAR 20 0.00 8,351.48 37,116.19

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 March 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% ; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 0.05%

continued on next

102645
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"Created: 04/07/2020 4:32 PM COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

1D No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 31/03/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88

Reconciled Deposits

SUPGC 03/03/2020 SVENIC $665.00
DIVFID 16/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $287.50
DIVSMART 16/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $258.00
SUPGC 16/03/2020 SVENIC $2,660.00
DIVVGI 18/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $14.88
DIVSsSM 19/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $140.00
DIVTAH 19/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $330.00
DIVPREME 20/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $52.20
DISTAMC 25/03/2020 DISTRIBUTION $401.85
DIVALT 25/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $60.00
SIRTEXAC 25/03/2020 ONE OFF ITEMS $1,035.71
DIVOZL 26/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $180.00
DIVSTO 26/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $120.27
DIVTLS 27/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $1,440.00
DIVGRANG 30/03/2020 DIVIDENDS $700.00
INTRECD 31/03/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $6.07

Total: $8,351.48 $0.00

NO/{/ Outstanding Deposits

MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00

Total: $108,534.84 $0.00

Reconciliation;

AccountRight Balance On 31/03/2020: $37,115.19

Add: Qutstanding Cheques: $0.00

SubTotal: $37,115.19

Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,534.84

Expected Balance On Statement: -$71,419.65

0§, 539.8% +

37,1519
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page1of3 statement no. 44
from 31 Mar 20 to 30 Apr 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@macquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

o41 76614

MR P COUNDOURIS & 1 Shelley Street
MRS G COUNDOURIS Sydney, NSW 2000
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $8,20031

as at 30 Apr 20

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &

GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
31.03.20 OPENING BALANCE 37,115.19
03.04.20 Deposit WTC ITM DIV 001240923208 )~3 q l W \1 11.90 37,127.09
03.04.20 Deposit VGl PARTNERS GLO S00019399842 13 § l Uld 182.70 37,309.79
08.04.20 Deposit CGC FNL DIV 001241076046 439 \ | 100.00 37,409.79
09.0420  Deposit ORA ITM DIV 001239465981 13a l \\ 260.00 37,669.79
09.04.20 Deposit CSL LTD DIVIDEND 20AUD/00929299 J3a \\\ v 73.56 37,743.35
15.04.20 Deposit MQG Dividend S00019094944 -| N H ‘ i’ l¢g Lf. 471.00 38,214.35
150420  Deposit MQG Dividend 500019094944 _} 2R 14Y £ 267,00 38,481.35
17.04.20 Deposit COCHLEAR DIV APR20/00808250 .13 q l N 160.00 38,641.35
170420  BPAY BPAYTOCOHSPP2020 Lt | 30,000.00 [ 8,641.35
20.04.20 Deposit NEC ITM DIV 001240379982 13 q l g4 . 900.00 9,541.35

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
e
by phone 4 Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

076614



from 31 Mar 20 to 30 Apr 20

-« page2of3 statement no. 44 @ 0\\0“\}\

MACCOUARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
20.04.20 BPAY BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 1,342.00 ngl'ﬁ’ 8,199.356
30.04.20 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 0.96 )‘5)\/\ 8,200.31
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 APR 20 31,342.00 2,427.12 8,200.31

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 April 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% ; balances $5,000.00
and above earned 0.05%

continued on next

076614
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CresiSd: D4072020 4.32 Bl COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUI\% 5
C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report : 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST
ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawat
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 30/04/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques

SUBCOH 17/04/2020 BUY SHARES $30,000.00

ATOPAYG 20/04/2020 ATO $1,342.00
Total: $0.00  $31,342.00

Reconciled Deposits

DIVVGI 03/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $182.70

DIVWTC 03/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $11.90

DIVCGC 08/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $100.00

DIVCSL 09/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $73.56

DIVORA 09/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $260.00

DIVMQG 15/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $471.00

DIVMQG 15/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $267.00

DIVCOH 17/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $160.00

DIVNEC 20/04/2020 DIVIDENDS $900.00

INTRECD 30/04/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $0.96
Total: $2,427.12 $0.00

NO{” Outstanding Deposits

MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00

Total: $108,534.84 $0.00

Reconciliation:

AccountRight Balance On 30/04/2020: $8,200.31

Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00

SubTotat: $8,200.31

Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $108,534.84

Expected Balance On Statement: -$100,334.53

108 534, 5% +
Grov 3|

Page 1 of 1
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fage10of3 statement no. 45
from 30 Apr 20 to 31 May 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@mnacquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

041 76871

MR P COUNDOURIS & . 1 Shelley Street
MRS G COUNDOURIS ydney, NSW 2000
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $20,34007

as at 31 May 20

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
30.04.20 OPENING BALANCE / 1y | 8,200.31
05.05.20 Deposit COCHLEAR PAY REF20/00803089 S [ \ Lf { 24,260.00 32,460.31
06.05.20 BPAY sravTdceEsPe 1331 10,000.00 l T4 22,460.31
12.05.20 Deposit SVENIC AUSTRALIA SF CDIA 52,108.16 O‘ 7’_) 74,568.47
12.05.20 BPAY BPAY TO PERSHING SECURITIES. 20,220.45 201 54,348.02
15.05.20 BPAY BPAY TO PERSHING SECURITIES. 20,175.08 09 34,172.94
18.05.20 BPAY BPAY TO BOARDROOM P/L #5 L 3 (o 3 Lo “ 327276 T (o (a \ 30,900.18
21.05.20 Deposit JMS FNL DIV 001241614279 239 'K £ 150.00 31,050.18
28.05.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE GOUNDQURIS SUP 100120 29,958.89
28.05.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 9,619.95 20,338.94
29.05.20 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1.13 - 20,340.07

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
a
by phone < Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

076871



page 2 of 3

statement no. 45 Q\Q‘\)
from 30 Apr 20 to 31 May 20

MACGILMRIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 31 MAY 20 64,379.53 76,519.29 20,340.07

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 May to 31 May: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.05% pa (31 days)

continued on next

076871
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:33 PM

Reconciliation Report

Aoy

COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

C/- SVENIC

2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

ID No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Statement: 31/05/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
SUBQBE 06/05/2020 BUY SHARES $10,000.00
BUYIEU 12/05/2020 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $20,220.45
BUYUP 15/05/2020 PERSHING SECURITIES AUST $20,175.08
SUBOSL 18/05/2020 BUY SHARES $3,272.76
CDIA-MAC 28/05/2020 COMMSEC $1,091.29
CDIA-MAC 28/05/2020 COMMSEC $9,619.95
Total: $0.00  $64,379.53
Reconciled Deposits
MACBANK 16/05/2019 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $108,084.74
DIVIPL 01/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $100.10
DIVALL 02/07/2019 DIVIDENDS $110.00
DISTTCL 09/08/2019 DISTRIBUTION $240.00
COHREFUN 06/05/2020 COCHLEAR $24,260.00
MAC-CDIA 12/05/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $52,108.16
DIVIMS 21/05/2020 DIVIDENDS $150.00
INTRECD 29/05/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $1.13
Total: $185,054.13 $0.00
Reconciliation:
AccountRight Balance On 31/05/2020: $20,340.07
Add: Qutstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $20,340.07
Deduct: Qutstanding Deposits: $0.00
Expected Balance On Statement: $20,340.07

Page 1 of 1
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page Tof 3 statement no. 46
from 31 May 20 to 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE
MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED enhquiries 1800 806 310
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 transact@mnacquarie.com

www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

041 311231

MR P COUNDOURIS & 1 Shelley Street
MRS G COUNDOURIS Sydney, NSW 2000
53 THE CORSO

ISLE OF CAPRI QLD 4217

account balance $1 ,77488

as at 30 Jun 20

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &

GEOCRGINA COUNDOURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND

account no. 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance
31.05.20 OPENING BALANCE 20,340.07
02.06.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 595.09 19,744.98
03.06.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 11,42005 91 | 8,315.03
10.06.20 BPAY BPAY TO CIS|- LCK SPP 2020 (g S 7100 500000 || b %/\ 3,315.03
16.06.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 2,724.79 " 590.24
17.06.20 Deposit AMCOR PLC DIV JUN20/00831425 415.95 . 1,006.19
25.06.20 Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO THE COUNDOURIS SUP 133.40 a0 /) 872.79
29.06.20 Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1729644 90195 (|7 1,774.74
30.06.20 Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 1 o014 1,774.88

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank
L ]
by phone E Biller code: 667022
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 963 707 807

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 963707807

continued on next

311231
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statement no. 46 ’S
from 31 May 20 to 30 Jun 20 0'5
MACQUARIE U\

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name PETER COUNDOURIS &
GEORGINA COUNDOQURIS ATF

THE COUNDOURIS SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no, 963707807

transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 20 19,883.23 1,318.04 1,774.88

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 June to 30 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 eamed 0.05% balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.05% pa (30 days)

annual interest summary 2019/2020

INTEREST PAID 282,52
TOTAL INCOME PAID 282.52

continued on next
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Created: 04/07/2020 4:33 PM COUNDOURIS FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
C/- SVENIC
Reconciliation Report 2/5 ENTERPRISE ST

ABN: 761 648 921

1D No. Date Memo/Payee Deposit Withdrawal
Account: 1-1101 MACQUARIE CASH MGT ACCT
Date Of Bank Staternent: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled: 30/06/2020
Last Reconciled Balance: $1,774.88
Reconciled Cheques
CDIA-CMA 02/06/2020 COMMSEC $595.09
MAC-CDIA 03/06/2020 CBA CDIA 927342 $11,429.95
SUBLCK 10/06/2020 BUY SHARES $5,000.00
CDIA-CMA 16/06/2020 COMMSEC $2,724.79
CDIA-CMA 25/06/2020 COMMSEC $133.40
Total: $0.00  $19,883.23
Reconciled Deposits

DIVAMC 17/06/2020 DIVIDENDS $415.95

WILSONS 29/06/2020 $901.95

INTRECD 30/06/2020 MACQUARIE BANK CASH MANAGEMENT ACCT $0.14
Total:  $1,318.04 $0.00

Reconciliation:

AccountRight Balance On 30/06/2020: $1,774.88
Add: Outstanding Cheques: $0.00
SubTotal: $1,774.88
Deduct: Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Expected Balance On Statement: $1,774.88

Page 1 of 1



